
HAVSHIP'S:III7'S (A£V. 11-!ID) 

UNDERWAY __ f-'/ __ u. S. S. 

AT ANCHOR 

STEAM TO REG. VALv[, PRESSURE Ie; 

STEAM FROM REG. VALVE. PRESSURE If; 

STEAM TO 1ST EfFECT. PRESSURE. 'HG OR IG 

STEAM TO 1ST EfFECT. TEMPERATURE, OF 

1ST EfFECT Call DRAIN. TEMPERATURE. OF 

1ST EFFECT SHEll PRESSURE, 'Ii<> 

ZD EFFECT COil DRAIN, TEMPERATURE, OF 

10 EFFECT SHELL PRESSURE, 'HQ 

ID El"FECT COIL DRAIN. TEMPERATURE. OF 

30 EfFECT SHELl PRESSURE. -HG 

CONDENSATE TO COOlER. TEMPERATURE, <IF 

CONDENSATE FROM COOLER. TEMPERATURE. OF 

TIMEr ZONE DESCRIPTION 

LOW PRESSURE DISTILLING PLANT OPERATING RECORD 

,j" ~ k lD N .. of 7~ J P II" PLANT No._--'7TioL... ____ _ r 7 AHEAD 
OR 

SET ClOCKS BACK MINUTES AT 

HOUR ENDING 

\ 

DATE / ~ ~ J #= 

0100 0200 OJOO 0400 o:m 0600 07Q0 0IlOO 09D0 IIXXl 1100 (zoo 1300 lAOO 1500 ISXl 1700 1lIII0 1900 2000 2100 2200 2300 2400 

".~ 

BRINE OVERBOARD. TEMPERATURE. OF IJ..LI)4 Lq /Ut- /l .. H I) • .,-Ihl/ Il.l. iL~ I .. )/.)).,J i>.h IL fLO 1J...0 /;1./,1/1. (, J~/. 12..(. IJ...f. !)...J" I~'/of /2/'1..11 
ITEAM TO AIR EJECTOR. PRESSURE. fG 

AIR EJECTOR DRAINS. TEMPERATU"E. OF f 

CU~C. WATER INJECl'JOtt. TEMPERATURE, OF ' Ii; I 

eIRe. WATER TO DISTILlER CONDENSER. TEMPERATURE, 'F ;, .. Y "-,Y 1-? ,'- ~- ,'~- .r k- ,\. II In. l?iJ.r U j-J,t 
FEED TO AIR EJECTOR CONDENSER, TEMPERATURE.-·-;F:'------+---t-='-"-+'-'-''-+..L..<y ....... ~fl.l-J-+''--''''+''~-+·;L-'1-t.::L~..:L-q:....t''-LL+--+--+--+-'-11--+--+_-+-_+--+--1--+--+--+--
~~~~====~~~~------~-4--~--+---~-+--~--+-~--~.--4--_+--4---~-4--~--+-~--_+--4---~-4--~--+---~-+---
FEED TO 10 EFFECT VAP. FD. HEATER. TEMPERATURE, OF 

FEE.D TO 1ST EFFECT VAP, FD, HEATER. TEMPERATURE, OF 

FEED TO 1ST EFFECT. TEMPERATURE, OF 

ClRC. WATER OVERBOARD, TEMPERATURE, OF 

------------------------------_+--_+---~--~----r_~r_--+---+_--+_--+_~+_--_r--_r--_r~_+~_+--_+--_+--~--~----r_--r_--r_--+_--+_--~.----p. ~ Li IA t-I CIRe. PUMP SUCTION PRESSUR[, fG j../ l-! U I--t u L1 u J+ ,f L !oJ.. J... '-' k ,.,.. H H- J-/ 
ClRe. PUMP DISCHARGE PRESSURE. fa l..tJ ~ 1...0 ':1.0 I~'O ).0 'l...C> 2/; J.. .'0 ::;L'n 1i.'1J l:I.n 1.0 l..ti k.O ') >, ;L~ :).t1 ~ 0 ":,, ).0 :l. '0 :i.e LtJ 
BRINE PUMP SUCTION PRESSURE. fa '1..1- L~" 1..1' 1 1 ,I :L I" I "1 J'\ 1./" ';l J l. I :l.J'" I ';). .,-<\ ~Ji' J...~~ 1.; L~~ ') S 1\ :L~ 1\ A .>'~ ? r' ~s'\ 'L " ?- it 1\ ~ ~,\ L~-II 

IRI"E PUMP DISCHARGE PRESSURE, iii -?<l ?a ?L0 "l.1f 2JJ' I :i2i' 29 1 fr ")-K t,L(" ~'1 ~~ ?-(j .1-.0 ?-b -;).. (' ::../) ~I"l "'o"l ~l' I<J..... .. .... 5" )...8" )...¥ 
FEED PUMP SUCTION PRESSURE, fa 

FEED PUMP DISCHARGE PRESSURE. IG 

I " ( <' , I \ \ f" 1'\ I <I 1 I 1 II I" I" t 1 I 1 ' \ III 11\ I " J ., J 1\ / 'I I" .1' ' 
.l.ri 2.fI )...4 )/.-1 ;1t.- hJ. :1.. ... )"'~J . l 1/ .,- H.- I) II. I' (F / r l.k'. 1 Y n Ii /Y" J <;- JJi 2..0 ~o ::>..D l..CJ 

1ST EFFECT DRAIN PUMP SUCTlON PRESSURE, fG '1 .." -} l+ J.I J., >+ 1-1 -I U /.J 
.~. ?> :\ '1> 3 :3 '"'i ~ .... 3 '3 -;) :, til 

1ST EFFECT DRAIN PUMP DISCHARGE PRESSURE. fG Ij-IJ ,,6 1)0 11-1 U !I-Nr 1.1, 1J.t~ HL. loll:; .... '~ v{. /.of h~ '-1 , <-If '·d J+1 IH1 Jot"! 1 ... ,7 .... 1"1 lu ") NI J.J--7 1-{) 
F. W, PUMP DfSCHARGE PRESSURE /1'1 -, (J IlJ )0 /;, IA 1/, ji:) 11) / () ;A //..' in it) JD I D /I, IA J fl jf', If) )11 lD 

FEED DENSITY. 32NDS 

BRINE OVERBOARD DENSITY, 32NDS 

--------------I----+-.. -~-I--.. ---t---+--t-.---~_+- -t---I--+--I----+--+---t--+--+--+--~_t-_+--1----+_-~-



-

HOUR 
ENDING 

DISTILLED WATER RECORD 
GALLONS 

METER READING SHIPS FEED 
TANKS· TANKS· 

-- ------1------+-------11 

1700 I ... ,...") '" ""' ,_ 1'1 n I () 6 
'"" Ih"") _-" I .,;.-,.. f') I 1 ,.. r) 

'900 I:':',., J _" .~~~+------___+---'J'---... :L. -~,.,.I'\<..L---11 
'000 yo,,, LO H I'J t2 I? 1 'J f'> (') 

2100 I":,., " .... ,' .... '" /) j '" ,., n 
"00 -"I'J l-"" I, -, ~ (-0 ,j b 6 

''''' 1111i,",llv.'1'l(\ 1/1()() 

., Indicate under REMARKS number 01 tanks bel'n~ filled. 

SCALING RECORD 

REMARKS 
J~ - IJf- t. 7 

--­SIGNED 

_________________ ~:2~===+==ESF~FEicr===+==:§~~IO~I~ NO. ! NO.2 NO.3 

. 
DATE LAST SCALEO 

HOURS BROUGHT FORWARD 

HOURS THIS DATE 

HOURS TO DATE 

GALJ..ONS BROUGHT FORWARD 

GAu.eNS THIS DATE 

GAl.LONS TO DATE 

CHECKED (Signature) 

-7 

(Rnl:ineer Officer, U. S. N.) 

NAVSHIPS 36;6 (REV. II-SO) BACK 

I {' (~O -I 7-- £'0 

-7-1- i). 0 ; J f, '7 0 r Co{, d P (c' 1< ') '> F1 J.( 

SIGNED ---T~. ~ L. 

Stocked in CDS 

,­

SIGNED 

For diaposal of this record .ee current Recorda Disposal Inatructions lor Vea •• l. 
01 the U. S. Navy. 

I 
) 

\ / 



JrtAVSHIPS 15n ,REV. 11-«11 

UNDERW~Y __ --t'.X,---_ 

AT ANCHOR 

STEAM TO REG. VALVE, PRESSURE fG 

STEAM FROM REG. VALVE, PRESSURE IG 

STEAM TO 1ST EffECT, PRESSURE, 'HG OR 'G 

STEAM TO 1ST EffECT, TEMPERATURE, OF 

1ST EFFECT COIL DRAIN, TEMPERATURE, OF 

1ST EFFECT SHELL PRESSURE, 'HG 

10 EFFECT COIL DRAIN, TEMPERATURE, OF 

10 EFFECT SHELL PRESSURE. 'HG 

3D El'l'ECT COIL DRAIN, TEMPERATURE. OF 

3D EFFECT SHE1..L PRESSURE, -HG 

CONDENSATE TO COOlER, TEMPERATURE, OF 

CONDENSATE FROM COOLER, TEMPERATURE, OF 

BRINE OVERBOARD, TEMPERATURE, OF 

STEAM TO AIR EJECTOR. PRESSURE, fG 

AIR EJECTOR DRAINS. TEMPERA-TUitE, OF 

FEED TO ZO EFFECT VAP. FD. HEATER, TEMPERATURE, OF 

f"gO TO 1ST EFFECT VAP. FD. HEATER. TEMPERATURE, OF 

fEED TO 1ST EFFECT. TEMPERATURE, OF 

aRc, WATER OVERBOARD, TEMPERATURE. "F 

eiRe. PUMP SUCTION PRESSURE, #G 

ORC. PUMP DISCIIARGE PRESSURE. fa 

BRINE PUMP SUCTION PRESSUR[. IG 

BRINE PUMP DISCHARGE PRESSURE, fG 

FEED PUMP SUCTION PRESSURE, #G 

FEED PUMP DISCHARGE pRESSURE. IfG 

1ST EFFECT DRAIN PUMP SUCTION PRESSURE, lei 

1ST EFFECT DRAIN PUMP DISCHARGE PRESSURE, #G 

F. W. PUMP DISCHARGE PRESSURE 

FEED DENSITY, 3ZNDS 

BRINE OVERBOARD DENSITY, 3ZNDS 

u. S. S. d ... VI 

LOW PRESSURE DISTILLING PLANT OPERATING RECORD 

oj ,. j.. jQ (Io j." 7 - A!J I II) PLANT NO.---'--'-:;...-----
AHEAD 

DR 
TIMEI ZONE DESCRIPTION SET CLOCKS BACK MINUTES AT DATE 

"'<'>J' ENOING , ":2. - / # - t>. 7 
"oo "" .300 ogoo 1000 1100 ltoo 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 IIIOQ 1900 zaoo ZIOO 2200 2300 2.400 

c; 
3 
c:1 

);}CI 
J'l{/ 
/":J 
/(,6 
it/, 
oro 

.1 
1J.4.. 
1{L 

1J...6 111 IJu. 1/1-6 11.(. lJ..t. I)-I:> '.,L 11:I-H i/')o-H I~H In.~ /A.H iLl) 1/)." I).e> iLO 
~f 

IK or LX" /y iff I Y / 17 Ii' j <E II Y / IT / X I Y I f' (~. 

- -

It) 1/1 aO ,,., Ih 10 ;Il If') In UJ J/1 Irl /~ Ie 16 

I, If 

,19-4...7 

______________ I__+-"1J..,U:.JoO"+--+_--j-__+-+_-1---+-I-"·~"-,j.!(7.-Hly.J-'f-i nl-b LJH' \\~-",1..-.J.D'-i---'L""O'L+ ~n 2..0 I~ D .i.h ;"t 11 Nt:> t-J" J..J 1\ hi) LJ 11t..:HC"-' "",D+-_ 
AIR EJECTOR ORA INS, SALINITY-E. P. M. __ +~-+ __ f-_+ __ +_-I __ +_-+--+---'?=t--..f---+""-"---+-"~z:--+--:-,,,- ---- +-~:=t~~-=1--'=--+----+--=-I~""'-+-----I-""--=-----I--:;r+-­

='ST==,,_,-,cr DRAI.S.SALiN,Ty ='-P-:-M~-------------1--- 0 (J (') ,{, ...l1._ f--'0"---t--,-o=-r--+-_Cl"--+'=~ __ +-,(),,,--+_-,I"J-,-+-.e-~+-'/.."""'+J.L,..,-+.L2. ,..,----1f--~ .'I-+ __ c",~J_t-_ 
CONDENSATE FROM COOLER. SALINITY-E. P. M. . 

-----------------------------r---+---~--t---+---r--+---t--__+--i---+_--I__+--~--+_--+_-__j--_+---1_-4---+--+_--+_--1_-+---+---



DISTILLED WATER RECORD 
GALLONS ......... 

HOUR 

;'? I J r7ZJ 1"1'1./0 1-'£/1)( ENDING METER READING SHIPS FEED tl- E F-tJIIP TANKS· TA.NKS· 

0000 
-I 

f~{vl{ED 01,,-0 0100 VliLtl'l'J Q 0 -~.lA(lO _ I 

.'"' IJ"U",,:~YdQ __ I ).../) () I 
i 

.~. i --- ---~-,~----~-- - I .400 
---' 

0500 __ 

"'" I--~----
0700 

, .. ... -i* lL. j.;. q :lllil :JQO ,.- 11 ~S ,.- .... 1_ ro/'\ I •. (") '" ?J1 ,-' J"? %d;J "00 [, ~ :L.~- :1-.'3 (') t') JFOA SIGNED 
( '-.- '- tAl 

>C '200 j ~:)..it2 Q_~ / -" n ....... I --- -
d ~b() , 

'300 ;%t? .fLtL 1<'" 7' <i-r ,o;() 2 c::~ I_~ ,'I" (} 
,.", I '7nt1 
18" /J.I:L;:j 3C!o I 1iJCI 
1700 it. 1'U'j 0 () LfLtLt. 1i77,.,o 
18" IL ,)'1c.art() I '1T L> f> ,$-<> (' .L j;:' L",,_~~ I ~ 1-, '" " ,.- DC 
2000 IL -,. QU, C2 L.L .i':!.1'i 
2100 '-L ~ .!./'If't(2 j r; ,,;,) 
2200 -it ... ,3/12 0 1#l'Id 
2JOO 'H 'L~ .iff! (N) i -~o 

'400 rll1 d 'ubi (){J .1..'--fJIJ 
ILZ. ~ 

* Ind"cate under REMARKS nurnb~:r of tanka being filled. 

SCALING RECORD SIGNEO 

EFFECT 0Il00-1200 

NO.1 NO. Z NO.3 

DATE LAST SCALED 

HOURS BROUGHT FORWARD 

HOURS THIS DATE 

HOURS TO DATE 

N" 0 - l'd-to 0 
GAU.ONS BROUGHT FORWARD -# t' ,1.)/$/'70 I' <-0' t~ ~ l< -; " IA/< 
GALLONS THIS DAn: 

GALLONS TO DATE 
-

CHECKED (Signature) 

--7 7 

'APP'OVED--,~;:~ • 
" " 

.D 
, 

7;. S-( - SIGNED 
(Engineer Offioer, U. S. N.) , , 

NAWSHIPS lIi,6 (REV, 11-!iO) BACK 
Stocked in CDS 

#7 j:J. .jJ.l.-~~1 

REMARKS 
Izoo..leDQ "t:I 

I lJ/'sl 70 -'F1 3- r:. S ("v 9 r-= IE" I':. \) 

.5 WI rc-H- 10 #- :3 S{/J)J 1}f{)O 

SlQNED 
77/1 " .-, fi/ II v i~, fiJ;, , ,- 0/.1- S1-Cd " :tI I 7(; ::H .3 

(!Jlrt>o ~;'·fr</ 01$/, 7 0 r' u.i
' p<"/( 7-. ... 

,4J1~ J ? c.., c /../ .. , , 1" ....... r~ r /O(J(!J a.~/(J ~ 

~ ~ I " ~~ ~& .. f ,4 i,.. .~.j~ .-t"1r .. 14 ,I ,....;::-~-r 

;::-~_tQ_, ~.t. t J,J_-':' 1,,< J ~,-lu-, i? If S 
-

A-.Q '1~, 5"1 " -" ~ 

SIGNED 

"""""00 

#- I Pr/ 4f (.7; 6 f 
, f, 

TtJ ,P <--0 d ' ,? -< " /<. I q 

A cJ -< d 2r 07 c" ~ /., ,. r'rJ -<: /C(r /&JI)() c;''4/S 

e ')..1 ~~- /-0,,1 tirl.-- /: ./"'. 4'. . .- ".. ~ ::a ~~"\ I~~V-
(--c t-U /'--"; /"-4. c,I I(~ s ~ () /., , /0 13 ," I e; -<-.,. 

r~ V ':l t> ,iVj. i .. '- . 

A'~AO~ -/7 ct ~ 

SICiNED 

For disposal of thiS record lee current Record. D,spoIJal Instruct,on. lor V"aH/ .. 
of the U. S. Navy, 

\ 
.~ 



NAVSHIPS 3676 ,R£V. II-!11J 

UNDERWAY _____ _ 

AT ANCHOR 

}OW PRESSURE DISTILLING PLANT OPERA, TING RECORD L 
( in B0 )C)O/JO F ~ PLANT NO,,-_~"'------

AHEAD 
OR 

TIMEI ZONE DESCRIPTION SET CLOCKS BACK MINUTES AT 

HOUR ENDING 

"00 '100 - , .. '"" "., .. " , .. '500 , .. '100 , .. 
DATE }/.2 -/..3- ."..£..7 

19" Zl00 22.00 2300 

STEAM TO REG. VALVE, PRESSURE '" 'I '1 - 'j{ Clf" a q q. q -" {} c) -'1 '7 I q -'1 I /"") J I'"l q .1 4 
STEAM 'ROM REG. VALVE, PRESSURE f<; 1 J.... ':l '2 -;;j .; '2. '2. l.- >- )... I I .1 :L "_"2 t ). J- 1--'--
STEAM TO 1ST EFFECT. PRESSUR','HG ORIG i f ( 1\ fl (') L> '" 1'1 11 () )" J. .1,\ ,.' 1~ 1.'\ :l" :I." I 

'STEFFECTSHELLPRES'UR','", j 1 l,;'i-J ",Il /.1"11.7" 1:"" IJ'~ /. i.l; J /1 li.l JJ./ IH" /10." Jir" INII ,~ 

"""'ECT COIL ORAIN,T'MPERATURE, " Jut lul-ti.<fl i .... " I"''f?' ij,~li;'" I'LL..- JUY lull I/.-{ Y TJi Tilf ;)~/.· .. /" Ijj.;.f1 !ifr Iluf' /J.;~ If.!, 

AIR EJECTOR DRAINS. TEMPERATUl'tE. OF I 

ClRC.WAT'R'NJ'CTION,TEMPERATUR~·' '-b tub f,,/i 1.1 If.f I.~I 11.1 II., /,( I./Ii,;/ m -Z, L:J tJ{ /,,/'1 ,~-.c;. I.t/ j,O iL..b 
=:CI~RC.:':W::ATE=R::':T::::O'::::CON~O:::EN=-SA::::T!::'::OOO=LE::::R.'::T!:::M=P<RA=T=U=RE.-:.=-, -----+--+~ (", 1J7-t-'9c.:~ (j'-{,lf'.~ nt-I f1t. • .L. ,+"I L~..L }+I flf-1:r...-fI/r;,..L./:--1'I~'t+-l-t-I.f-fl, 1.!....j~(,'f.L--, II-'/'f-.,~ .J-l1 {~.,t,-I+-+/"I;'+~I.(n~/;-J-.!I~~1 +~ ~.J.l..! ...,--'s-~--+-!c,.I..J,.... "~O~j',L; (')>LI-_I-_+-_+-_+~ l~,Q6-+~ 
eiRe. WATER TO DISTILLER CONDENSER. TEMPERATURE, OF 

~~~~~------r--+--~--+-~'---+--4---~-4---4 
Fa:D TO AIR EJECTOR CONDENSER. TEMPERATURE. OF 

FED TO 2D EFFECT YAP. FD. HEATER. TEMPERATURE, OF 

FEED TO 1ST EFFECT YAP. FO. HEATER, TEMPERATUR£, oF' 

FEED TO 1ST EFFECT. TEMPERATURE, OF Jbf[ 
ClRt. WATER OVERBOARD, TEMPERATURE, OF 

eiRe. PUMP SUCTION PRESSURE, IG 11" Ol'!tJ I!,..., (J 
CII~C. PUMP OISCIIARG£ PRESSURE. fG 13- 11 17 Inf li'ff / t ILY 1/)'1" ,77 ~ If I( If i,1~ I'" lor 1(, /7 IJ '7 
BRINE PUMP SUCTION PRESSURE. ICii 1.X "1. fj' l...), 'i-s' ~.,. ~," 12 -'I 
BRINE PUMP DISCHARGE PRESSURE. fG 

FEED PUMP SUCTION PRESSURE, Ia 

FEED PUMP DISCHARGE PRESSURE, fa -I--- - r--.- - ...... 

'~~~~------------------r--+--~--+-~---+--~---~--t---r--4--'-+---+--4--~--+---r--+--~--+--4--~--~--~-+--~--
FEED DENSITY. 32NDS 

BRINE OVERBOARD DENSITY. 3VlDS 

utJ LlI') !.If', Nt) 1-10 IhI!'. 'un 
AIR [JECTOR DRAINS, SAL1NlTV-,_._P._M_. ---------I--t----+---:--+---,..--.j--!"::':'--- ..--. ,.-- _ ._ 
1ST EFFECT DRAINS. SALINITY-E. P. M. /j /J cf -(; I? ,t:. ~ __ .____ ---~- - .. -----------+---+--"-'---I.--'"'---i-"''--l----''''---.J---LL--I---I'}---t--'P-
CONDENSATE FROM COOLER. SAUNITY-E. P. M. . II 

. ' 

----~ -.-t---l--+--t----j--+--j------I----+--+--



/ '2 - /L./-67 #- / /..) - /3- ({"/ 
DISTILLED WATER RECORD REMARKS 

GALLONS -- 12110-1800 
HOUR 

ENDING METER READING SHIPS FEED .r $tT4-V" O/fr r3 i£.B fljr_ t=l LF-t/4P /:.7", « 'r-l~:r-TANKS· TANKS" t-l sr8D o l)rf?J #= ;3 

/ij/ R..f 000 .,. 
CI/.J-...c; /:(? ( N P- /':J£ P /t!J~0 01.1,., 0100 U:f.L() t 2(2 Q 17tJ{J 

I kO)')£O ?' <5:Z <--H.l-d/? lIVe ;?r£r\!. l<!JtJO 6,?LS /il) [lE:O 8"02 

"'" iiiLI / ~,II Ll i [)() 
0"0 L!LU31,eo j , (j II ~I ---
0400 kbJ£{)60 176!J 

---~ 

"" I) J,t.J...J..f •. ZQJ2 __ _ ._.Lzc.~ ---
""" IIJ..t..J-/-'K.,i:ru:L __ 1700 ---
0700 

[j *1 ~ J, " l.Cl Cl . j--...L!:LPO 
0 .. 

1/~tll ~"" I..., '?'> 
0900 1/-a..lC;-aC ,!.:.,o 
,000 7Ii ).... )...t..( I t1 tJ Un /7() 7n C~ l;:n/l 1.£ f tl '/7/ e --I7/h ,/17'£, t3/ 1100 14J... ~J(L,{)6 / -,10 

SIGNED SIGNED 

'200 HJ'i1,. r1 / 'J/)(} L ~,-CUL..... 
--.i. "6 0 

........ 
t> '"' &1. 

,.,..... 
~~I/L, ,m J.4dk.fl:J1J---- t:I I Ft.>~f' 7 e' FT (:). ~/'/ *1 ~1/ aI' b/~~ 70 -n 

14'" II .!J..lt. 1) H aa _1' ~ Q 
15'" i"1I.J7c; i J IJ CJ i" 0 0 AJ.j~d 1T c>;z. C' J,. /'" rl'" ~ / ~ r /,0 c • ." ~: .(5 ,." f1..I ) <f 1/ d 6/\ I ( , {) () Add-<.d 8'"C'L- c A Itt , ('I'{ -t. /-<y ,roc' CJ ~;> 
'''0 II i-' _. - e ~ YO C {j /.:, t/..., I ~; ~ f rC'J a:; ( sill. 
"00 II lot I "t 11 .-;. !l C> 

,'j ." 6 

/~ , 

'900 J Ci Q. L "'" I?"", 
'000 ,j J';. 'J,,, /7i>-6 
"00 / ¥ .:2.0 ..:.I...S' .:! lJ 1'7,,/,> . 
"" / (.} ..:J. ~ "":~.Q.J:L I-?",., 
"" ,i...t;)-o ,~ ~o / ;>00 
"00 IJ./I/1.. Y()tllj J- ?~O 

p..j £. "/3 -
III Indicate under REMARKS number of tanka being filled. 

S'L r SIG~;C--~' Sj,~ ,~ SCALING RECORD 
... /;J , 

SIGNED 

EFFECT oaoG-1ii /J(5T '-0 ti c1tnJ 0 r-(~i: 9 .... ,," '1 
NO, 1 NO.2 NO.3 z: £!/,P. (J #-/ ~Vl4r' DATE LAST SCAL.ED "-,l) / ~I 

" , 7 
HOURS BROUGHT FORWARD 

HOURS THIS DATE 

HOURS TO DATE #- -3 Sr~c-/- - . 
GALLONS BROUGHT FORWARD 

----~ _._--
GALLONS THIS DATE eA yt C./ it/ 
GAUONS TO DATE (7c/c/rd P 62-
CHECKED (Signature) 

/..7 ." 

?rf.C7~(4g~~ APPRo\'E~C ~ '111 c J2 A' A -kD v/ r'~.4- / t7 C/O 

(Engineer Officer, U. S. N.) 
SIGNED SIGNED -

NA~SHIPS lb,6 (REV _ 11-~) BACK 
Stoclced if. CDS For disposal of this record lee current Records Disposal [latrueti:na lor Vease/. 

01 the U. S. Navy, 



UNDERWAY ____ _ UoSo SoGd< 

L/ PRE~URE DISTILLING PLANT OPERATING RECORD 

C L.cL lid 1---~O P l""=------ PLANT NO, __ ~_:::2=--__ _ 
I AHEAD ° 

DR 
AT ANCHOR TIMEr ZONE DESCRIPTION SET CLOCKS BACK MINUTES AT DATE /..? -/0 ".~ 

HOUR ENDING 

0100 0200 CJOO "'" """ "'" 0700 C8:XI 09GQ IIXXl 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 IGOO 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200 "'" "'" 
STEAM TO REG, VALVE, PRESSURE OG q V' 7 I D f '" C; Cj Q ('1 X' \(' 'l q ? f? ;;J 8 5? % dO 
STEAM FROM REG, VALVE, PRESSURE IG 3 do l-- 1..L, I.L ~ 1. L. ---;:;;-;;'-Q J... )... L .... /.I H ,-3 j • 

l.j ST""TO ISTEFHCT,PRESSURE,oHGOR'G L J.< , .1J. ,~ ... ,,- .1- .~o_ t;- -;; ",- ;f )../ ).J )..( J.r if J.+ '-+ 

l--~o 
1ST EFl'ECT COIL DRAIN, TEMPER'TURE, OF ]"1 J- 1..0~ A.C l- "1 J J'\ ' J /'0 h II'> b ," ,. r. 1 t f' I -1 1/1 Ii; n Jib 1; 111/hTij 0 I'l.l c I :'lJ /., :J..JO I2.IIJ )Q,f( 

1ST EFFECT SHELL PRESSURE, 'HG I , " 'I." I, ,,- /~\ ~ r, " I, \I f. I' ---;;, h [.." i, I /l:J " " 1"]' 1 t." r.. 'I 1:.(; 

ZDEFI'ECTCO'LDRAIN,TEMPERATUR~OF '''I (be. /L,cll/"IJ i.",ITl.iJ.III.OLI" .... 1/,1..112,1-- Jl~(' 1 0 I~I/ jl..f1 Il.rl/ ... .> /b-rl/~).fl// .... [I CJ 
12 U! 

i?J.J 
1.:3 
i ".! (.j 
H.( 

I i /~ 
crJ; 

AIR £J£CTOR DRAINS, TEMPERATU~E, OF 

-
aRC. WATER INJECTK>N, TEMPERATURE. OF £.. () fA/) /.,/) II IJ:I I, / 11.1 IG / t. ( 1;.,1 f.).. i ( IJ ( 1', I I. I It.o I s-cr I L 1'1 I. C! It:,o 
CIRC. WATER TO COHDENSAH COOLER. HMPERATURE. of' 706 6 0 1~,() /, I I L I ; i I h f II: 1 tn! 7. i I. l.I 7../ IA I r'; /7 1 i f.e> :...r- q 1.." I.,... If.., () 
CIRC. WATER TO DISTILLER CONDENSER. TEMPERATURE, OF 

FEED TO AIR EJECTOR CONDENSER. TEMPERATURE. OF -----j---t---i--t---+-+--j----j--r--t--+-+--j----i--r--t--+-+--+-+--j----j--r---f--+- j--
FEED TO ZD EFFECT VAP, FD. HEATER. TEMPERATURE. OF l-j"iI1;; 
FED TO 1ST EFFECT VAP. FD. HEATER. TEMPERATURE, OF i3~' /51' J Hl/u' hJrI/H-/\IJk-" 1),,_ JiJ01k'i? /uf' 1:fJ+ J,?,Y ! ~j-- 11r 'iJl.I/?lll3Y" I,!/l , 1 tG-' 
FEID TO 1ST EFFECT, TEMPERATURE, OF i -8' 
ClRe. WATER OVERBOARD. TEMPERATURE, OF / i) '-' 

eiRe. PUMP SUCTION PRESSURE, fa 1-1 <I u L U- J... 1." iL 
-tA W u ---;:j "', l"1 <j t.J. "- N- rl J-i 

LV 
-L ,,' 

ORe. PUMP DISCIIARGE PRESSURE. to ),,0 1 11 ).b , )0., I ... r) 110 11'\ b I .. I .. 
) "" -~ ,:0 J..n 1." <...t> " /, ~IJ -lO 116 I:l-. fI 

__ A J;f 'l.. .,- 1,." j, ., 12d" 1 ... , •• , 11 _",\, I~\- .. ,\ ")..~ ')..;;f --U; 10 )h ~ /J 'J, i:J ~,I.-I' 1 , ~.\ 1.:L,t l ' I). ,~'\ BRINE PUMP SUCTION PRESSURE, lei 

'Lr-
/ 

")...2.- lX 1...4 'L;- :>.~" ~S' ::\,1 I > r.' ').~ 10 )..0 1. <0 "y ,0 ;).$ ;t.:Y .- Oi.&-" -2L. 
(1 6 0 1 ,- ", IV. ,,, 

I~ I I I I /0 <J (;; , ,I /. \ 1'\ " 
BRINE PUMP DISCHARGE PRESSURE, fG 

FEED PUMP SUCTION PRESSURE, IG 

I t, ~ ., ) ,,~ If'" I~ h " I'Lt:'> 120 .,A l:i .. __ 'Lt:. 1.0 'L t:) 1 J~ ). tJ )Jp .)..1 1'2.<. !:l.1. 1'2.. 'l. 
-.." '~ '~ '~ <\ '''' ::; -~ ,<; j 3 '-1 -~ 1 1 .3 o~ 3 :I 1ST EFf'[CT DRAIN PUMP SUCllON PRESSURE. IG 

FEED PUMP DISCHARGE PRESSURE. fG 

.... V 
1,0 

I-l iJ< Io/j ;./ 1" It<. ,- l).f,~ • L ~,- I .... " IUA "'/0 til. Lit. Ji1.. L.,(/ ,}~ --;:;?"' k ;-I ;f.,.- 14b- IJ./j 
,~ In 10 ,;.. /" /(l '" .~ If) II"l III i;, ltIJ I f!J I (.? , 0 If) Ii Il if) 

1ST EFFECT DRAIN PUMP DISCHARGE PRESSURE, fa 

F. W. PUMP DISCHARGE PRESSURE 

FEED DENSITY, 32NDS 

BRINE OVERSOARD DENSITY, JZNDS 

--------------r--+--~~-f- ----l----I---+---+---I--+-+-+--l--+---+----I---+--+--I--+-+--+--l----j'----+--



/.2- - /V_ ~ 7 /2 /.2 /3- £ 7 
DISTILLED WATER RECORD 

, 
REMARKS 

GALLONS ....... 1200-lflQ 
HOUR 

ENDING METER READING SHIPS FEED Ii d- Df S I t:5" #- P~(,r /?c:? (-TANKS· TANKS· J..- F-FA-P 1.JISrlO r:t::. C S ({J Q ;::' tf£ r:. 0 J.. -- K J/ 11';:) 3 
C)Q l-(' 7 0 (I () . , ... 

0100 C!.oL!l_?"_fJ2~ //66 1 S WI 161+ (7i # £' SnJ rJ Fr-. f~17 litoCJ -_ . 
I 0200 . O.C2.,L~OQ iJ-t:J6 

0300 Ia-cl Li 'CUi. 0 -LUJO ~ --- --,X't 0"" InD I 3{) () f--- II DC> --- {}tfl/'1~ Los'r SLfC- 16'1 (:J - I ryo 0""" ilJ:...LL"LJ:/J...fL- . ,SL/>t~ ---- .. _-------- i-¢..o-U..fi.o 1'2 111'\" --- .--- -
':1-00 0700 IAA '_x<3 'ZOO t-o .. 

it'" t ~ffte J ..., be> - 9& , .. 111/ q '5 Cl t1 11{J1 
}11 e/(~ 7:/, ill) 1100 1')01'1 j lOG liD (j /}1 tf/(./v '111 il/) 

D.~f- ... t2Q------ .. II tJO 
SIGNED SlClNEO 

'200 "/ -- , ....... 
'300 III ll .. ili9.,1iLo _____ ----JUJ() ~ ;z.. J;cV'dt, 0,', I 70 ~I-tf i -* () / s ~ ~/~/-r-_~<i 
''''' l~~+~~~~~ -- I ~?r.~r7 !l- !::uar' To"'R' I 

, .. lLl'JtJ (b' ~7 /f¢~ Air- 1=.J ... c./"r .5 / ... co ;-1-1. 70 
'''''' f)6) '1 1/.11\0 i-LJ? 

/? ; .f " 

1700 - )...0 u...) - 7" /J,/t;.-f-
... " .. ,,-, .... 

00 ''7h-jff)c', ;;L.. ... tI f') 

, 
'800 -- . 

i 
'900 In (), 70t!_ 0 0 b :l ,.. t' 
2000 OO'-Z71c!~ 11"'<"> 
2100 D(}/72,~nD l?..rJe> ,," .-

I .... .., / '7"1 i.t II e /1 () 0 
. , 

22n<> -
2JOO ",c>Ii'~ : C"'O /2--06 

", • 
, • 1 '.( 

, . 
2''''' 1/9 6 ( S' I '7 ~ ~6 Ilbn 

I -::I';:< '" () 
* Indicate under REMARKS number of tanks bein~ RlIed. 

;'N'O~ S/.<-- () .Cl S'G~;" "J':::! S:L SCALING RECORD 
, 

EFFECT 0800-12# tf7!s-lI?o f6.6SJ -"'" ~I NO.1 NO. Z NO.3 !J-. -~{/ 11- e PIS rr,!} 
;/-DATE LAST SCAL.EO 2- ~"VP'r~' '01" oS.--;-. ro 

HOURS BROUGHT FORWARD 

HOURS THIS DATE 

"'"C ;1- / ST---6 e'l F-r'c 
HOURS TO DATE 

GALLONS BROUGHT FORWARD 
.f--

GAl.LONS THIS DATE 

GAU-ONS TO DATE 

CHECKED (Signature) 

.----, -" C· APPROYED .-d'c-7 J1;f t 1(, -;1 j;) Lf)/L.'-~, ' AI '1 j 
(Engineer omcer, u. S. N.) 

SIGNED SIGNED 

NAVSHIPS 3b)6 \HI::V, II ~) BACK 
Stocked in fDS For disposal of thia record eee current Reoorda Diapoaalfatructona lor Veeael. 

of the U. S. Navy. 

) 



NAVSHtl"S.?e (R£\I. \1",""",,1 

UNDERWAy _____ _ 

RESSURE DIS~L1NG PLANT OPERATING RECORD 

C5 -0 0 PLANT No., __ --"L=--___ _ ~-./ c 
AT ANCHOR TIME: ZONE DESCRIPTION 

STEAM TO REG. VALVE. PRESSURE fG 

STEAM FROM REG. VALVE. PRESSURE IG 

STEAM TO 1ST EFFECT, PRESSURE, 'HG OR #G 

STEAM TO 1ST lfFECT. TEMPERATURE. OF 

1ST [frECT COIL DRAIN, TEMPERATURE, OF 

1ST EFTECT SHELL PRESSURE. 'HG 

ZD EfFECT COIL DRAIN, TEMPERATURE. OF 

2D EFFECT SHEll PRESSURE. 'HG 

30 EFFECT COIL DRAIN. TEMPERATURE, OF 

3D EFFECT SHEll PRESSURE, 'HG 

COHDDlSATE TO COOLER. TEMPERATURE. OF 

CONDENSATE FROM COOLER, TEMPERATURE. OF 

BRINE OVERBOARD, TEMPERATURE, OF 

STEAM TO AIR EJECTOR, PRESSURE. #G 

AIR EJECTOR DRAINS, TEMPERATURE, OF 

CIRC. WATER INJECTION. TEMPERATURE. OF 

elRC. WATER TO CONDENSAH COOLER. HMPERATURE. OF 

AHOoD 
OR 

SET CLOCKS BACK 

HOUR ENDING 

,,., ,,,. 

MINUTES AT 

14'" '''' 
,.., '700 

CIRC. WATER TO D1STtLLERCONDENSER .. ~_~~~=-R:ATC-=:UR:-:::E,-, ·.:.F----+----1c--+---+--+--_+--t_-+--~--_I--+-__I--_1_-_+--t_-+-____jI__-+-­
FEED TO AIR EJECTOR CONDENSER. TEMPERATURE. OF 

FEED TO 10 EFFECT VAP. fO. HEATER. TEMPERATURE, OF 

FEED TO 1ST EFFECT VAP. FD. HEATER. TEMPERATURE, OF 

FUD TO 1ST EFFECT. TEMPERATURE, OF 

ClRC. WATER OVERBOARD, TEMPERATURE. OF 

eiRe. PUMP SUCTION PRESSURE, fG 

elRC. PUMP DISCIIARGE PRESSURE. IG 

BRINE PUMP SUCTION PRESSURE, IG 

BRINE PUMP DISCHARGE PRESSURE, IG 

FEED PUMP SUCTION PRESSURE, IG 

FEED PUMP DISCHARGE PRESSURE. IG 

1ST EFFECT DRAIN PUMP SUCTlON PRESSURE, fG 

1ST EFFECT D~IN PUMP DISCHARGE PRESSURE, fG 

F. W. PUMP DISCHARGE PRESSURE 

nm DENSITY, 32NDS 

BRINE OVERBOARD DENSITY, 32NOS 

IItJ 16 "., /0 
I 

AIR [JECTOR DRAINS. SA:::"::-"T~Y:_-_:::' . .:.P-:-::: • .:.. ________ -I-_--I __ +-_ _+--+.;~~.~ .I,-'I ++_-_+-__1--_1_-,:--+ __ 1---+---
--

, .. 
DAn: 11-/2 .1.£.7" 

"00 21,. 

J,-" 

1210 
---

fy, 
I ~-

d'S-
i'l 
I ~L 
.l.J 

i I J..- ---
t'f 

fLO 
96 

1 b3 
I" ~ 

--

, 

1J..6 
,/)iI 

g 
:to 
)..'J 
)..F 

-
tJ 
~? 
fD 

---

I- ,-

---
1ST EFFECT DRAINS. SAliNITY-E. P. M. ,....., '" ,(\ n ,..; t1 c::; "lr 

-----------------+--+--+--t--__1-=t----'Lf--'-'-+-V--+-=-+-"-~-l_"___1-_+-_+-+-_+_-+---+_-!____I---+---1---+--+---1--
CONDENSATE FROM COOLER. SAliNITY-E. P. M. 

--------------f--+---!--l---+--f---+-- ------



;/-1 
DISTILLED WATER RECORD REMARKS 

GALLONS -- 12CO-lIIJO 
HOUR METER READING id! L 0- £. ENDING SHIPS FEED Ii L Gt/lf-P 17/s;rrtJ TANKS· TANKS· 

--- .. ---
0000 

- 1 0100 --- ------ _._--------
""" _. _. --------------- --
'''' ---

-;~-J7 ic; ;.,-;:::- -
"'" 
'500 Lit- ' -, I-ttlbO ;1.."",,, ----
'"" ,;:.. l2 " (1 aD I, J I"!f\ J.t- C! 1'-1- J' '" 

0700 Ii ii I -r 1'1 j7 tJ ~ j "hI) 

'oco 1/..£/ ~ q_~o q L. ?~O 

"'" /..!,;/.L / <,/00 / Y't)O 
'000 /..J/ >01 .:; 0 c::l / ,f7oo 

7Jl (lcOlA 7iJ 1100 ,c...// '..r6 () 0 / ,57dcJ 
SIGNED SlCiiNED 

'100 f-I-,-+?>O - - --" - _. -- I , ..... 
'300 ~h·-1f~ J /),',f~ ~ ------ -----.--------- --- (- 6>'-t vO 'iO :Ii 
'400 ------------ ---- . 

'500 AIJ~' (il..{, ,rO ~ tC./. /0,.. , 

'"'" t /,-j -<.. ... 1>'" v- ,00 " 
1100 

'''' 
'900 

'000 ,,,. 
2200 , -
",. 

"'" 
- -

'" Indicate under REMARKS number of tanka being filled. 

SIGNE;--7? $1. Sl SCALING RECORD SIGNED 

EFFECT O1JOO..1200 I .... ,," 
NO.1 NO. Z NO.3 

:r4-- VI'?)o ~/:s~ ;17 / ~4 / :E::::.: 2> - .-J-:,'7 / DA.TE LAST SCAL.ED / ~ 

/ 
HOURS BROUGHT FORWARD 

/--"3 s7 -r-£ "'/ ' 
-

HOURS THIS DATE 
~;y ... -2/,'00 . 

HOURS TO PATE 

GAllONS BROUGHT FORWARD 

(-7.h/~cl 
k)~: < ~/;'r-: , 

2J ~/"/~~") 7 p .cJ'7:- e:.2-----;;;, /tQ. //I./;;c~ 
GAl.l.ONS THIS DATE 

GALLONS TO DATE 

/6c!d (rlf ( , 
CHECKED (SIgnature) 

_. 

j'-'" ";:'-:5 ,.,£J /5'/ 

~, .1.hdC .,oNEDL ~1'L~/?; 
---~--- -- ----
APPROVlD 

S~NED L \ . ) 
(Engineer OIDoor, U. S. N.) , . 

N,WSHIPS 3t.16 (HEV. 11-50) 8ACK 

Stock.dtDS! For di.po •• ! of thi. r.cord ••• cur;;:;'t R.cord. D-:'po •• ;;;t.tructi/n. for V .... I. 
of the U. S. Navy, 



UNDERWAY 

AT ANCHOR 

STEAM TO REG. VALVE. PRESSURE foG 

STEAM FROM REG. VALVE. PRf.SSURE IG 

STEAM TO 1ST EFFECT. PRESSURE. 'HG OR #G 

STEAM TO 1ST EFFECT. TEMPERATURE. OF 

1ST Efl"ECT COIL DRAIN. TEMPERATURE. OF 

1ST EFFECT SHEll. PRESSURE. 'HG 

ZD EFFECT COIL DRAIN. TEMPERATURE. OF 

ID EFFECT SHEll. PRESSURE. "HG 

3D En'ECT COIL DRAIN, TEMPERATURE. OF 

3D EFFECT SHEll. PRESSURE. "HG 

CONDENSATE TO COOLER. TEMPERATURE, ·F 

CONDENSATE FROM COOLER, TEMPERATURE. OF 

BRINE OVERBOARD. TEMPERATURE, OF 

STEAM TO AIR EJECTOR. PRESSURE, 'G 

AIR EJECTOR OI~AINS. TEMPERATU~E. OF 

u. s. s. Gzt¥?" 
TIME: ZONE DESCRIPTION 

) 

LVRE,S~~E DIST~ PLANT DPERATING RECORD 

C~ ,JI. 'Ope:==, PLANT NO._--==-2 ___ _ 
AHEAD 

OR 
SET ClOCKS BACK MINUTES AT 

HOUR ENDING 

0100 020Q 0XXl - ... '"'" O7IXI 0800 DiDO I IXXl 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1100 1900 

DATE /..2 - /J.--

2000 2100 2lOO 2300 2'00 

/J.I, I Itf/ 14 II .... tF:Js.lf /J..Iyll~r ty.,':! /'0./11'54' /vrll'/./, I.,-/r l.!i-A IJQh-2 } U. /Ii;;tl/~-'" ~ 4~ /v.,ILw Ivy l.JIf 
;t, ']..j' l.. ";'''~' ... '' ') .''l2i' 1.1...3 ..:2 "'! 2~ ~ ~ 1-;- ')..~- '1..; .:L ." ~~" 2,";/ I I :L? II .:); 2.? :z.3 ~3 l..J 

,19 67 

-------------+--t--+-+-t--__t---+--t--r____---t-.--j--t---t--t---t-~r_____+-_+_-t___t--_+_-+_-r____--+--+---+-.--

ClRe. WATER INJEC'TIOf4. TEMPERATURE, OF 

cn~c.. WATtR TO COHDENSAH COOLER, HMPERATURE, 0'F 

CIRC. WATER TO DISTILLER CONDENSER. TEMPERATURE. OF 

FEED TO AIR EJECTOR CONDENSER. TEMPERATURE. OF 

FEED TO lD EFFEct YAP. FD. HEATER, TEMPERATURE, OF 

FEED TO 1ST El"FECT VAP. FD. HEATER. TEMPERATURE, OF 

FEED TO 1ST EFFECT, TEMPERATURE, gF 

QRC. "ATER OVERBOARD. TEMPERATURE. OF 

eiRe. PUMP SUCTION PRESSURE. #G 

eiRe. PUMP DISCIIARGE PRESSURE. fa 

BRINE PUMP SUCTION PRESSURE, #G 

BRINE PUMP DISCHARGE PRESSURE, #G 

FEED PUMP SUCTION PRESSURE, fG 

FEED PUMP DISCHARGE PRESSURE. JIG 

1ST EFFECT DRAIN PUMP SUCTION PRESSURE, fa 

1ST EFFECT DRAIN PUMP DISCHARGE PRESSURE, IG 

F. W. PUMP O1SCHARGE PRESSURE 

FEED DENSITV. 32NDS 

BRINE OVERBOARD DENSITY, 3ZNDS 

J.. J.I 1,.1-1 t. J./ L. I.J ~ '-' It If I. N C. IeI' I c.'/ 
f~ t./ t; /.( I ~ 1../ (, N .L", l w . t H . ~ I t:/ ~ I , 

J,..f ~ ;...I J.+-- II- ~ J.i.. </ I~ ~ 
'J...(} :Lo 'l."O ::J,.'D 20 1.0 ,2..-; :24 2..d 

l..~ '1...0 .... {) ,Ll'\ :. ," ,1..~·'1 li.. .r" .z... .2d i<--d 

"'0 10 '10 .,. ... "\C' 3() ~() ?d .~,. ~o 

- ""-- - ~ -""-- ~ ~ 

c / to:l '" 1 t.J.I --r" 1/ t. H- 4: /o-f- C, J.I. U; If ,"3 b~::j (:;'-3 63 rr::~ 
c / t., 1 t, 3 tr, iJ {" /..I ~ u. '" r.. J-i. t.- Jl,. c 'J CJ '-J 0-~3 

---V H U- /.j /.I J.f N ;.. J..I- L/ Lj' </ Y >.f 
;z£l )...0 ~J l. ).0 1)..0 1..0 120 i ').. ~ .2(7 .:J<d :z.o Ld /...0 
2/ 10 L() ;U ~o L~" ).5' 1:1\'" :,. ,I.,' .:JF .2F .::Jr .2r Jill 

:!'j''; .?o 1,0 30 1-0 12¥ .;!,y 17f( -, '" .31' 3" 3' 30 30 

3 .. ,,_ 

I /11 10 )" 10 () 10 /C/c) /(l lit! 16 Ih I () 1(;1 10 j (') I 0 f 1"' It! /' e lcJ /0 I d 



- ..2-
DISTILLED WATER RECORD REMARKS 

GALLONS --- tzw..teao 
HOUR METER READING 

;2.- £i/,4-P J.llfrrtJ dJ p&l?re"r-ENDING SHIPS FEED ri tf 2- EvA-Pi- DIS'TO tt3 STuB PlPr TANKS· TANKS-

1C'?6/ -¥Oro () .,., J'f /:J I) Ii 0 rd}, G"/-IJ....o R IN/=- 6::(( I/}ao GA-'-S 
C/fLS 0100 ;f!J(21 !J ~ 7 (J lJ _. / J...<JO -I J1.PIJED .? 0 '- C(+LOI? IN/=- /Jt:1? 1000 

"'" MU[?3(.)O _ L).,t!O 
OJOO r1. (jL.2-:-.t.()!J1...(;! __ . 1 dO ll- L-U:! "..,.., ---
"'" fa·CI.1.4: 'lit " <:) I J.., "'" -_.- -

"'" /I iN k 12 :rv t> J / be' ---. 
0000 "-.1).1.4 I £) QQ s-", "" H CJ ~LV\. 
0100 /\h'''''·~()<'1 ~C> 
0000 ll>~h'Wo //"l> 
0900 -GO./" _ <.f (2 d .llnO 
I'- t1 r:> / 6..r 7 a ~ /30 c/ 

771 e' K d14 7f..J// ?ne/?N ;U~ () (J/ (. ..., 0 C> () 
. 

/~'1o" 1100 
SIGNED SleHED 

1200 OUJi.!.J7J. () IdO 0 , 
_D~.d -- I ....... 

1300 l1()l!:1.J...7.&..~ ____ :z.- i:>/''rf. -1@ 1- ~ ft ;L EVJi' j) 161 70 ~ 'ICC/\! f·' :Zl ~ 1<00 

~~:q*~-~~.- IL J..C; () 

"" {)..I!)V 

AdJ~d.. 4"0"7- (';. ~ Irl'n <. )cJt."<" ~ ~ Is 15" ">6/ (/"'-30.:) /..t"" /I!I-<-J.. ¥(!J 7- <!. /, /.,. v i~",- f~ v- I CP (!J ('\ t£ els jJ .f'" r 
1700 '" '" J .... ,.., t~r' 0.. l :>..~ C'I 
1000 ""~ J ~J''' fP II> I , ,"In 
1900 'hf'). L.OJ '1~ __ / r. n 
2000 N·,i...rO~oo , :',1 '" 
2100 oo(..r19(J C (/O(J 
2200 0°1 .. \31 () C (2.. .... D -
2JOO " 0/--1..:/ !roo 700 ..L '/,1(/ 
24'" IJ t6 1'1 Llq tJ 0 if 1'It' ~ t. (J",", 

/~ ~()O ') 

... Indicate under REMARKS nU1Tlb~' of tanka being filled. 

~L Q 1? t;-1,"41A~ SCALING RECORD 
, /.,J 

SIGNED SIGNED 

EFFECT __ Im~ 

.~LJ 
, 

~~~~ 
, f 

NO.1 NO.2 NO.3 

i~ V~~. 0I'sr-:-/ cJ 
DATE LAST SCAL.EO 

_ . ..2. E '! p) ;P / ~-, r-T;J :2 

HOURS BROUGHT FORWARD 

/r HOURS THIS DATE / -S~c/ / S-r-r£c/ ~.=-c/ 
"3 

HOURS TO DATE 

GALLONS BROUGHT FORWARD 

S~/r-~.C'/ 0/~~ ---
GAllONS THIS DATE Cd~ 0'700 

GALLONS TO DATE 

.£/r-Z:/ £ £- c-:/'" CHECKED (Signature) ro /- / jL 
APPROVED L>47/a ,h_ ~f SIGNED£'/ 7/~«c/t;", 

(Engineer omoor. u. S. N.) SIGNED ~ /Y/ 

NAY5HIPS J016 IREV. lHiOj BACK Stoc;~~ -'r-t~ For diaposal of thia record tee current Records DiapotJaJ ruefi n. for Ve ... l. 
01 the U. S. Navy. . 

) ) 



I'IAVSHII'S .n \REV. 11-!Q) 

UNDERWAY _____ _ 

AT ANCHOR 

//' LOW PRESSURE DISTILL~~~NT OPERATING RECORD 

U. S. S. ~.N', t do /-/ #7L7 ~0t!:.t.r PLANT NO._----.;,,.~Z~7~ __ 
.... EAD 

OR 
TIMEI ZONE DESCRIPTION SET CLOCKS BACK MINUTES AT 

HOUR ENDING ... 

0100 02Il0 OJOO "'" "" """ 0700 0800 0900 1000 11110 12.00 1300 IoU) 1500 1600 1100 1800 19oo 

DATE /..2 - ,;~ 

2000 2.100 2ZOO "'" "'" 

sr'AM TO 1ST EF'ECT, PRESSUR', 'NG OR OG i..f 1-/ if . 'It"" ,!:f S ,-" J1 IV «y J.-f J.-i H 1.( I..f : 1+ '+ N L/ L/ L,J t./ J..I 

lDEFF,CTSH'UPRESSUR,,'NG 1 1 ~ 'L1- 1.1'\ ~. :l,," '11>" 2c ~ ;Z d ',,"G).} I;A )... ;1.../'1 2.," 1:>-'1 IA/,\,2/ .J-/ 2/ 2/ J 1.. 

BRlN'OVER""'RD,T'MP'''TURE,'' /1-.(. (L 1J..~/1.-ILI/1/, 'L"" l3..,l. /2<: /.J..e/A-O /~.~ /L JLY' IL-Y fJ... I:L,' ',rIJ~r-1l. .... /~.F /:l--' /.2~ /,;l·-8/J...b 

/7 
.19~ 

,::STV.= • ...::TO::,:A::::IR:,:EJ:::':,:CT.::OR::" P:.::R=ESSIJ=RE,:,:.7:G ________ I-_+-~qi..=t_,J....!,9L-4-'1--'qv4..:.L 4!:"-"i-'q-:;..'-L-f-'J go... OJ.L. C;; ~/ 9"V <7 V .;> 'V (;) J. '1;.- ~ ). <t 'G) 4) 41-- q. \. 9 ~ tjv q'V' q v 'f l-
AIR EJ!:CTOR DRAINS, TEMPERATUftE, OF 

eIRC. WATER TO DISTILL£R CONDENSER. lEMPlRA.TURE, OF 
.. ---.--:-.-----+---t---t--f---t--f--+---j--+--+--t--+---j--+---t---t---t----+--f---+--+---+---t--I'--I--I--

FEED TO AIR EJECTOR CONDENSER, TEMPERATURE. OF 

FEED TO to EFFECT YAP. FD, HEATER. TEMPERATURE. OF 

FEED TO 1ST EFFECT YAP. FD. HtATER. TEMPERATURE. OF 

FEED TO 1ST EFFECT. TEMPERATURE, OF 

CJRC. WATER OVERBOARD. TEMPERATURE. OF 

.~ .. 
·iIi .. 
~ • t-j ).J ".. )., J. V V <./ Y 11 J-) 1A eiRe. PU.P 'UCTICH PRESSURE. .. l-I * 1..1 J..< LL L/"/ L/ J .-f 

1.~ ,.~'" - ::z.6 , t'J-. :l '0 I">. 0 ~O 12<1 2-<> ",., ~ ),0 l.D 10 (IRe. PUMP DISClIAR •• PRESSU¥, .. :l.. (j :1 D I >. IJ 00 !l 'f'! , /J ~ 2"" 2-"" )... 0 
,,;L 1.1. 'J-'J...- J_LI... 1. '1" . .:L'L" L>," -.,. .... "1->- ...... v· . .,.. ." .13 '\.-1 '1. ~ BRiN. PUMP SUCTION PRESSURE. .. 1...:; 2.:1 ";z. 3" '1. ~" :L 1j" 2.3 ;2 J' .J 'I :1. _ 3 1:3 
:iT 1r Jy L>. ~ :3.f I~ ~ )"x .3.cJ . .3...0 ~:J, 30 ¥ )<;( L 

FEED PUMP DISCHARGE PRESSURE, 'G 

1ST EFFECT DRAIN PUMP SUCTION PRESSURE, fG 

1ST EFFECT DRAIN PUMP DISCHARGE PRESSURE. fG U.f U.! 
F. W. PUMP DISCIiARGE PRESSURE /C it ,0 /" fO in I", JI'I ,t') d /0 I'd ,0 fO 

--------------------------r-~--_r--+---r_-T--~--T-~--_r--+---r_-T--~--T---f--_r--+---r__+--~--+_--·~~--_r--+_--

FEED DENSITY. 3ZNDS 

BRINE OYERBOARD DENSITY, nNDS 

AIR [JECTOR DRAINS. SAL1NITY--E. P. M. 

1ST EFFECT DRAINS. SALINITY-E. P. M. 

CONDENSATE FROM COOLER. SALINITY-E. P. M. 

'1 J U) 1.. n h /) .:1. h 1:1. f') -1.0,,_ 
".- ()"'/ 0 .... ~v ",v'(),l ~_~ ...t:LL .0"-. ,~'\ "II '6\. "v o'V t1v" ",/ 6'- . __ 
,., 0 d D 0 f) tJ <:) 0 /} ,.., HA)-+---"b,-+-,G,,--+,a~+-,,--o+,o"--+.!:():"'-I-_ 

---------------f---r-~-_+-_+-_r-_f_·-+_-_r-4--+--+---~_4--~--r----·~~---t--+-_r-4--+--+---~~---



/-2- /.J.- ';7 /0 
DISTILLED WATER RECORD REMARKS 

HOUR 
1200-111» 

ENDING METER REACING 
r-__ ~~~G~AL~LO~N~S~~ __ ~~ 

SHIPS FEED .J...J. 
TANKS' TANKS' Ff J.. - lEt/,¥) P B 1>"1 ((j d .3 srlJ 0 Pc,,"'-

2400 111 0 /17 I'.1 (] IJ.-M 
/ 

• Indicate under REMARKS numblr 01 tanka beinA filled. 

S'GNED I~. 5L " 0 SCALING RECORD 
EFFECT 0800-1200 

ND.2 NO.3 ,/ 

_DA_TE_LA_ST __ SC_AL_ED ______ -\ ________ +-______ -+ ______ ~I / _ ..2 
NO.1 

HOURS BROUGHT FORWARD 

HOURS THIS DATE 

HOURS TO DATE 

GALLONS BROUGHT FORWARD 
--·~----1---1-----l 

GALLONS THIS OAT[ 

/-~ 4r---6r1. 

(1 J/e~ p cr;z. 

GAUONS TO DATE 

CHECKED (SignBture) 

.-----~~~~~==~==l 
APPROVED 

(Engineer omoor. u. S. N.) 

NAVSHIPS liii5 (MEV, II 50) BACK 

SIGNED 

,......" I 

7I":L ~ i/,*/,' I) / ~ /; 10 ++ ;;L 5--I{ d., 

Ad J, d 4' ~ ~ <'- t /" p. I H -<. 1"'" I" iP I!> ($"* /" £): ~ ~ 

S'GNEt> I~ ;::; j .C) 
. f 

7- £Vt4p· '-.Df.sr- -r-cr 

/ 

For disposal 01 this record see eucre;;; Records Di8P~-,t-;;.atrictjona lor Vessel. 
01 the U. S. Navy. 



, I 

UNDERWAy __ -,,--t/ __ 
~AT ANCHOR . 

STEAM TO REG. VAm, PRESSURE IG 

STEAM FROM REG, VALVE, PRESSURE .. 

STEAM TO 1ST EFFOCT, ..... " ••. 'HG OR 'G 

STEAM TO 1ST EfFECT, • 'F 

1ST EFFECT COIL ORAIN, , 'F 

1ST EFFECT SHELL ".""'., 'HG 

ZD EFFECT COIL DRAIN, ' 'F 

'0 EFFECT SHELL C 'HG 

'" "'Ecr COIL ORAIN, ' 'F 

'" EFFECT SHELL , 'HG 

, TO COOLER, , 'F 

, FROM COOLER. , 'F 

.RINE , 'F 

STEAM TO AIR EJECTOR, , 'G 
AIR EJECTOR DRAINS, . 'F 

, 'F 

, COOLER, ~::::TO 
eiRe. WATER TO DISTILLER CONDENSER. 

FEED TO AIR EJECTOR CONDENSER. 

FEEO TO ZO EFFECT VAP. FO. HEATER, 

FEED TO 1ST EFFECT VAP. FD. HEATER, 

FEED TO 1ST EfFECT, , 'F 

aRC. WATER :, 'F 

CIRC. PUMP SUCTION ... 

ClRC. pUMP , .. 

.RINE PUMP SUCTION C .. 

BRINE PUMP ...... no" .. 

FEED PUMP SUCTION PO 'nAP," 
F~ PUMP , .. 

1ST EFFECT DRAIN PUMP SUCTION PA<~n.', .. 

• 'F 

, 'F 

'. 'F 

, 'F 

• 'F 

1ST EfFECT DRAIN PUMP , .. 

F. W. pUMP : PRESSURE 

FEED DENSITY, ""OS 

B.'NE , DENSITY. ""OS 

, ( T-

u. s. s.(!}PIZ 
~RESSURE DISTIL~ING PLANT OPERA. TING RECORD 

(/dQ J/A/ pOPlE PLANT NO.,_-42 _____ _ 
I AHEAD 

SET CLOCKS a::;; .2 C A:/ I '" 
_ /0 /7 , I. TIME: ZONE DESCRIPTION MINtITES AT ~;, 0 " - C J C ('\ - ",.,-00 DATE/:2 

HOUR ENDING 

;;:. Ji J1 ~ "" H- J+. ~ Va d J-I. I!j, J...I-- f....I J. ~ ... /, '::/ :l 1</ J{ 
.:l LIT .l.~" ).1' Iy~\(") .1.< I'll, ;" '" 1-1, l '" I v)JI~ LCI~"7,-, 1-1/7, ( 11;j '1'l~r~ r12..o\' 12.30 I '2-~C b"" I" ,,, t' .2 1- .-, '2. 2. r ."'1',,, I '1.'" rt;)j,3 

.' 

~Y,I~olanIQ~~a~~tlqv~o~H,1~~I~~lqDq~~~qor~~I~~( 
1 IL I), 1/ ... ~-iia~-I;:z..-IJ~4- .)1' /~< ;,r ;'~I ~ iii ITI 1: "l.(' I/~G.I/.L!. :J..~ /J!J f2lr /.1' /.2J"11 

I ~ 'h.. '1 v I 9' '2 I a ;h I Do 1. I ~ ~ -.., v ',q i/ .,.... q 1/ £ 1- '1 ~ L <;! Lil "h. I q.v <3 .1. Q) '7 v q v' ., 7.- '1 r ( '-

I' 
U -l: f, h ;- t. j' "I, I (, ,~~ ,/.. f' L[ ,c (' .t r ,,; r I.:, t, Lift.. Ji 1., J) I..,' t. r '-.~. t (of I ~ v "t,/? L J 1.(" ~ I b 'i 
l-,1r c:.-r ~'J 1''')- 6-!tIt. \ .... /. ,~ t.:r £r 6.r ~YI('1. .~ (AI. ;("1- /. ~ , •• - t. ~-t:,{ 16'c/I..:-V .<'ul .... Y" lC,b-

/ 

j.j 1-1 t{ J.I ff 1£ #; I (./ ~ / v <;I tI J.{ £.I J..f H If J.I J..J ,t./ 4 ~ <./ '" 
J:6 ').b 'l-:<J 1:;2.'0 1.2-" Ii',., IL~' ,,£~ ,,/d I..,-G 11..0 'l-IlLfl Jl. --,-c; 1~C"I;J..o -;.!'" ':iJ...1~ 2/J I~ ,...",.1 
J..i J-If' '1-6' I.LX' I:J.-s 1'2' 'f' Il.f' I ...... f ..,~rl "7-(' ~, )Jj J.() 1 ,.J...J'\ I~" I.t .,-" '2..,. ~.r ;J. r I:l.r' .:2 If . l-
l.fi L~; ~_y j £ .l..Y l:l'~ ':J.£ I -vS -,. sol"7.<; I 2.2 ~: D 56 ;J tl 111.l. 7 1:2.1 I?- 7 1-'-..K'I.2A 1-:>. g 1.2 g 12.)' .I. 

....-- ------ ...-- - ___ -_--'r- -
j '3 J ~ ;}.- '2. ;l. 1./ -1./ '1/ --v.~ " -1 .5 3 .":? .3. 3 ? :or i'--3 J 
<If' uf LfYIJ.lS J.lflw,'IHj',/(' ;,;-..... //~ <./~ -'<7 'fl-W ..J1l 4!J- H.\' ".,,' .u,~' //r J.rlvrl...:/rliiJ" 
If) III 10 '//'1 )0),; I;" //1 /n 1/<, I/o 71J ib (0 /n Jf') ItJ 10 Vi) liD I/o vo /() liD 



DISTILLED ""'~" "~w,,u 
HOUR 

ENDING METER R£ADING 

1000 J".:z. #./CJ(] 
0000 .. 

SHIPS 
TANKS· 

0100 1/i(JILJIJIlllJ /'11!JO 

0700 11'1 1\ 1 Tl '7 Ii DOl "1 '" '" 

, .. 
"" 
'200 

'''''' 

FEED 
TANKS· 

/0- 1/ - t:7 

......... 
if- :;.-tEl/)f(J Our -ro, .3 P(JR.r-

/.2 - /0 - ('7 

Sltl/! n:-tI- ra ,..cW D P;;fll'( 010 

SlINED 

,,., Ie (> D q I 7 (f) (') I "" .;, n 1) I • I- \ 
19" 10 ~D( .. '"' ~ ~ J ;\ Co> ~ 

;l 1. L 7'>'0 
• , under REMARKS n, ," ~ of tanko bein/l/Wea • 

~r.41INr. RECORD ..G.ED J ~ S-L.. " .0 
__ --+=~+=~EFFEC;~=:j1 0 •• >-1200_ /' ~_ Z 
DATE L.AST SCAL.EO ~- F 

II 
)/p ?·\..L)/S~-;7~=C) 

HOURS BROUGHT FORWARD 

HOURS THIS DATE 

HOURS TO DATE 

GALLONS BROUGHT FORWARD 

GAL.LONS THIS DATE 

GA.:lONS TO DATE 

CHECKED 

APPROVED 

p ~ ~ /0 (10 /A9L~~ 

.'".ED L ~4. 4:.k ,/i~J ~ 
(EDgin.., om .. ,. u. 8. N. 

I<I~VSHIPS JOiti tHEV. 11-50) BACK 

) 

/ 

~~/~ 

P crz. (p_/,y1;e~4J~ 

For dilpoall.l olvthitJ record lee current Records Di8POBal/917,.tru,oj/"'ion. for Ven.l. 
of the U. S. Nil. Y. 



lJIiDERWAY __ ~'X"--__ 

AT ANCHOR 

STEAM TO REG. VALVE. PRESSURE fG 

ST.f.l.M FROM REG. VALVE. PRESSURE lIS 

STEAM TO 1ST EFFECT, PRESSURE. 'HG OR 'G 
STEAM TO 1ST EFFECT. TEMPERATURE. OF 

1ST EffECT COIL DRAIN, TEMPERATURE, of 

1ST EFTECT SHELL PRESSURE, 'HG 

ID EffECT COIL DRAIN. TEMPERATURE. "F 

LOW PRESSURE DISTILLING PLANT OPERATING RECORD 

C if 0 1-/",/ !.:::J C5 'P e' --..... PLANT NO. / 
~EAD --~--------

OR 
TIME; ZONE DESCRIPTION DATE -, 9 

SET CLOCKS BACK MINUTES AT 

HOUR ENDING 

, .. "" ,zoo '300 ,"" '500 , .. '700 ,." ,'" 2000 2100 2200 "., 

'1 ,i 'I ;:; '" /.I' J.J.. 
V- V .- ~ .:1. :1. ... 

J/:,() 1/~6 j/'{J)I, ~ 11i"lfc;(j. feLl, 
:tD EFFECT SHEll. PRESSURE. 'HG (t;, It, f! /I" ('1" 1,//'\ 17 " 17 /b I£. /~ /6 Ib 
JO EFFECT COIL DRAIN, TEMPER.a.rURE, OF 

3D EF'F'iCT SllEU. PRESSURE. 'HG 

CONDENSATE TO COOLER. TEMPUlATURE, Of 

CONOENSATE FROM COOL.ER. TEMPERATURE. 'IF 

BRINE OVERBOARD, TEMPERATURE, OF 

STEAM TO AIR EJECTOR, PRESSURE. fG 

AIR EJECTOR DRAtNS, TEMPERATUI'tE, OF 

eiRe. WATER TO DISTlL.LER CONDENSER, TEMPERATURE, OF -". T 
~~-----+--~--+--~---+--~--r--~---+--+--~-----+--~--+---1---+--+----r----+--~--+---1---+--~~' rno TO AIR EJECTOR CONDL!:NSER. TEMPERATURE. OF 

FEED TO W EFFrCT VAP. Fo. HEATER. TEMPERATURE. OF 

FEED TO 1ST EFFECT VAP. FD. HEATER. TEMPERATURE, OF 

FEED TO 1ST EFFECT. TEMPERATURE. OF 

CRC, WATER OVERBOARD, TEMPERATURE, OF IbD Ib6 )0'0 1"'l...O,)l!,.i//HL 

eiRe. PUMP SUCTION PRESSURE, IG 

CUtc .. PUMP DISCIIARGE PRESSURE. IS 

BRINE PUMP SUCTlON PRESSURE. fG 

BRI"E PUMP OISCHARGE PRESSURE, IG 

FEED PUMP SUCTION PRESSURE, #G 

FEED PUMP DISCHARGE PRESSURE. 'Ii 

F, W, PUMP DISCHARGE PRESSURE I b (() I Q •• / " /0 I b 

FEED DENSITY. 3ZNDS 

BRINE OVERBOARD DENSITY, UNDS 

AIR EJECTOR DRAINS. SAWUTY~E. P. M. .t!!!t# ~ ..---- _ r- _ -
-'ST-EF-FE-CT-OR"INS"·S"LlNITY--E-. P-. -M,--------+--t .... (5-=--+"'(')"=--\-c-~;- ~-,... /J r, 

CONO[NS"TE FROM COOLER. S"L1NITY-E. P. M. 
.... - v 

lob Iho If.h IDO 1/~1. IfJl Jill.. 'A" /0'/ ,tIl,IOv' 115// IIHI 

,,- ~. ,,- 6' ,,- .1- \~ 4- £ 5'"' ie -r 
).6 J..b :L6 1..0, 1:1 C' ;1..0 :>~ ),0 2.t:J .2-0 20 ~ 
)..!J J..' '~ ~ 'Lt;' '" ~." ':l ,;" :1.\' I, :l S" ;Lc/ I .... c..I ~ "J-<./ 
1D ,IV 10 .3n Il~ :Atr Id' I') JI :7", :?cJ :Jd 30 - - - - ,-

- ~ - ~ - -
,3 .3 .:J ., 

~ ;;... .3 ~ ,,3 . "3 ' 3 .3 
b').. 1..3 !Ib .j() 1,1./ /) Nt) II, f) I" (~ ,5 In ,d ,r( 
ID lO If. I t., 1/ (") //) 1/ /l / r. If) /0 /0 /0 

.19 6 '7 

--



DISTILLED WATER RECORD REMARKS ~'!J ... .~)t, 
GALLONS ........ 12llD-lS1O 

HOUR 
ENDING METER READING SHIPS FEED rf ;:I: I ~i/P P olsr rc # r srfJo P&6.rJ TANKS· TANKS· r i~ VIf- P Dt S r rtJ t± r:. 51/30 rsr..f) 

/L//J ...r 9(70 .,., 
0100 lUi 6bSOO lfaa SW{ TC,f/- 10 t=b J ear ()3CJ<J 

--~ 

0200 ) -U!-f: 7 1Jl () '7,11) -----
o~o ilIJ '~Il<'J() r:;: IJ () rlflJ! Ks F 1./ 1-1----

'lot) Ifl.-I- FEr; 0 .... II i:I:.l.k. 8" ':1 D '" 
., 

--~~ 

0"" fJ J,t.JJ...ttf..£.f2_D_ f{{',A 
--~--

""'" ~I ,., II , .o..Q._. 1 {\,.., ---
0100 '111 DD D xo6 
0800 ',UZ t. 'J- 0 t "7 Q-O 
0900 .,,~-, '" A"> .-

1./// v '000 /Yl e-I( dl--I ~~ rtf }1? C--;"f'<fof' ';£~jl(J 1100 
SIGNED SIINED 

")0 L'if¥tJAQ ';(DCJ I rr CJ() -- p ~ >;. p. ~~f ,-
,IJ;~f, I S' jt//, '300 ~L~~lftf---- :PI £<Jilr' T ('1 ~ ";) .:;t'I: I ,£<.J ; I" '0 ~ 

'400 iJ:t.L~.~ 0 (J '1(00 
,~o 111.1/6- 90 6 () "'lltJ AclJ .. L ~c'Z. (I/.. If} ,..; .... ~ I~~ 10"0 c;. h ,PI's! 
"'0 II J..i I.PI It) () elM 
1700 ilJ.l-Jlrfl!rO 0 , /'J (1 

'BOO iJi;ll~ i :I" 0 7'6'" 
'900 IJHJ~~ '7 /, '" 
2000 I/v/ 6 ;2~' t:7 C> 70" 
2100 I/U/ ~'-..3 7 () d '76 " -
220' V:../ /' Lj'P-~0 :PdO 
2JQQ V rO<;lo '-/'/ '--.J pOU 
2400 II. II! h5. '16 () / () 0 

1'Llo'Z) 

)A~' _0 • /ndioltte under "REMARKS number 01 tanka beihA filled. 51 !/ <,;-Tl ,-
I~ SCALING RECORD SIGNED 

. 
EFFECT __ '200 ' I =-4f / '/.. NO. , NO.2 NO.3 

h - ~ -

;f 
v'Pp . /~ / / 0 

DATE LAST seA L.EO 

HOURS BROUGHT FORWARD / 1- "I/f-<? P , C--' 
/ -2....£<~L'/Re._c1. ~ /-

, 
HOURS THIS DATE / ,;;-'r;6d ~ £--~ -<:-,/. 

HOURS TO DATE 

GALLONS BROUGHT FORWARQ ~ () P:/4 
GALLONS THIS DATE 

GALL.ONS TO DATE 

CHECKED (Signature) 

£ ¢(~uc/;u~ 
., ... -._-

/ll'--)/ah/, /~_M APPROVI:.D 

(Engineer Omcer, U. S. N.) SIGNED ... 
SIGNED 

""VSHIPS 36;~ (liI::V. ll-!IO) BACK 
~:J' -, 

CDS/ For diapo •• l of this record .ee current Record. ~"l f'uction. for Ve .. el. Stocked i 
01 the U. S. N.vy. 



I'IAV'SH11'S 31114 \REV. 11-«1) 

UNDERWAY---"6+----

AT ANCHOR -

STEAM TO REG. VALVE. PRESSURE fG 

STEAM FROM REG. VALVE. PRESSURE fiG 

STEAM TO 1ST EfFECT. PRESSURE. 'HG OR #G 

STEAM TO 1ST EFFECT. TEMPERATURE. OF 

1ST EFfECT COIL DRAIN. TEMPERATURE. OF 

1ST Ef'F'ECT SHELL PRESSURE. 'HG 

ZD EFFECT COIL DRAIN, TEMPERATURE. ~F 

!D EFFECT SHELL PRESSURE. 'HG 

3D EP'FECT COIL DRAIN, TEMPERATURE. ~F 

so EFFECT SHELL PRESSURE. 'HG 

CONOENSATE TO COOI..ER. TEMPERATURE. OF 

CONDENSATE FROM COOLER, TEMPERATURE. OF 

BRINE OVERBOARD. TEMPERATURE. DF 

STEAM TO AIR EJECTOR, PRESSURE, IG 

AIR EJECTOR DRAINS. TEMPERATUftE. OF 

CIRe. WATER INJECTION. TEMPERATURE, OF 

eiRe. WATER TO CONOEf4SAT~ CXX>LER, TEMPERATURE, OF 

CIRC. WATER TO DISTILLER CONDENSER. TEMPERATURE. OF 

mo TO AIR EJECTOR CONDENSER. TEMPERATURE. OF 

FEED TO ZO EfFECT VAP. FO. HEATER. TEMPERATURE. OF 

FEED TO 1ST EITECT VAP. FD. HEATER. TEMPERATURE. ~F 

FEED TO 1ST EFFECT. TEMPERATURE, OF 

CRC. WATER OVERBOARO. TEMPERATURE. OF 

eiRe. PUMP SUCTION PRESSURE, to 

eiRe. PUMP DISCIIARGE PRESSURE. fa 

e'NE PUMP SUCTION PRESSURE. fa 

• .RINE PUMP DISCHARGE PRESSURE, fa 

FEED PUMP SUCTION PRESSURE, IG 

FEED PUMP DISCHARGE PAESSURE, fQ 

1ST EFFECT DRAIN PUMP SUCTlON PRESSORE. fG 

1ST EFFECT DRAIN PUMP DISCHARGE PRESSURE, IG 

F. W. PUMP DISCHARGE PRESSURE 

FEED DENSITY, 32NDS 

BRINE OVERBOARD DENSITY. 32NDS 

Cb'(lnl~~l "I" .. 'f 
"',R [JECTOR DRAINS. SALINITY- E. P. M. 
---.~. -

1ST EFFECT DRAINS. SALINITY E. P. M. -_ .. ---------- ' .. 
CONDENSATE FROM COOLER. SALINITY-E. P. M. 

= - -

., 

LOW PRESSURE DISTILLING PLANT OPERATING RECORO 

u. S. S.----'-'G.I:>...:OI=<.'-.j6.,...-'-_JI-<,,'-AL4.,. .... -f'''''o'''p-...... -7~·-'AII:-,*IP'-,II-<I/~~ -­
.... UD 

PLANT NO. 4f 7.L ' 
OR 

TIMEr ZONE DESCRIPTION SET CLOCKS BACK MINUTES AT 

HOUR ENDING 

,,,. ""} "'" 
,.. ,"00 "" "'" "" ".. , .. 1100 1200 '300 , .. '"" , .. 

e;- lI) i d If') it:> 10 II) '" 
q q 

~ 1. 2- 2. :'I .~ "V. -1/ V 'V" 
q U '1' h- .1- .or .3 .3 q 3 

;).60 .JJb l.~O .~O ')C) cl.) 0 .z. "30 1<30 , -y1J Ifl-r b,:].} 
).Of( j,,/).\" lIb 'lll"l 1,0 Ii II'l 'lJ" "2,/0 I'U)" 12O," 1'2-0'" 
h t " 6 L'I iLL'" ,., L" ,~ h A ./, 

1 (",L/ II ,l., It.. C, If. fl J(;.r 1/,." no Ihc/ V" c.f 1/,<1 V"V 
].,,/ J.. Jt-J '1- I '\ ':L l' 1'2.," ~ I" "J 12/ ,:JJ :1/ 

IH'f j './. l,j-'t; J,!) b IS). 1/.)-"" I.n" i</t :,../4 I..,;'~ NL 
:ui S 1.< ;).)+" 2. 3'\ I '2,~" .l..'\ 'I vi '", 1 ::J.;f ..23 

13J. 11 n 1 7 J, " ':4 u I/.lU J ,. J.. u-v .~;y 1,G,l. I.&y 
f<"y '/(~ 'it. q~ 4d 4n ql.. .9:; SCi SY 13.f' 

I J.-t' I _K' 130 J)O I'JCJ 1/30 Jl.f' J::!/P /JJ /U 1/.2-;" 
'l)- '1v ql- ttl. Q-l. . c; 'I. ""Ii .at </'...- <91.- l"l-z,. 

t.oh MfJ fIJ.{ ~b t.t; trt. I.f. /.t u; t:.t. £~ 
~b U, .(..,'')' i . .;- Xr.. ~~ 1.7. LL LL L£ !L ,( 

lJf() 111 J/.I n Ju .... JJUI, I J.i.~ Itt-1/:. L"'!V It.!...... ;<0 1</0 
I.IT j~'~ IfJK' ,to I It! 1. 1//., 1& 1. I.r( J.rt> Id /~f 
It>O II II Ill/) I ,.. ~ J"'L ;. ~U I~"; II .", J't>'Y /O'J/ , 

H I-i LI J,f 'J1- W- J.o- .L/ ./ </. Y 
l..ll )...0 _0 '1..0 l.'p, IL'~ :;,.,.:~ J-..d ~ 1'2. C ~ 

:1.6 P...O .0 :l..-tl' !L.f," I, " .... '.\.. /'t' .:2.A .-,..,; '2<:) 20 
~:L. :<0 

, 
t-/ '71"1 '1./) 17.e. 3:2. Jv ,gl< 3V ..3),; 

'I. :J.,.. V- I. 2. 1- " 

~ 'V. 'V 1/ 
,... 

J..I.f.. 411 J-Irf I.LJ. J( LLF IL. or j--o "';f' J.r J'.r J('" 
It, I b JD 16 }'" It') II"J 10 ItS /~ /0 

. 

111- I. J, J . .5 /. h' I. \;. J •. '\ I •. ~- J.,r /,r 1/,1' 1/· j' 

)"D ).0 ·U? I :L L"I ~Cl l.b .:Lh ~b .)../) .:2.0 :7-LJ 
0).. 01.- ilL- .,., 1 I~l "l ",1- ov oV (TV .11.- '---
0 ~ l'I' -l?- '''' 

,.. t"'J 0 0 0 '" . 

._---_.- ._-
- -"-----

DATE - .1' 
, 

,i. 
'700 '800 ''''' ZOOO 2100 2200 ,,., 2400 

/1 16 J..., "'l q ? C; 4 
!1 2 ). V -V 1/ 't/ >l-

l+- f,.;. ~ :< -::< .3 . .3 U 
, ') -':ll"> 1.'1 ;50 1'1"l0 V36 "1. 30. I '1-0c> ldo l~~ 
I ::l If. :J-1l'J I., IA ~b ;)0' :lV' :uJk ill.\' '.,', I, 1\ /.,1, l- t; 6 '" I~ 
!gl. I/-. 'X I/.Jl /&5 It, V' I/( v' I' " fbI.{ 

1. 2/1 ~~ ... ·i.l.'1 VV -yJ..' .').< ", ~v'V ,l./ 
1 J.i." I,.,. "7 Wl. IJ'tJ /{(J IrrJ /to 1/1-1% 
;). 3'1 I'i .,t :)..1' /~ h,3 -vJ .1<3 ~5 
130 1/.1/t- 1/.1 .. J~</ J3J IJJc./ u<-i I.~ l. 
F(f 101. 40L 40 190 9'0 "Ie:> <;(,( 

I )~ 11~,q , ... ~ j~ /V Vd,4 /diJ 1)$ 
CJ? cIt'.. 'ctl. CIt '1h 9"f-. 9'{, I q.2 

, j- If. ,j~ I. l' U, It .t .t~ ,-6 If,h 
(,.~ /:, J.~ ;; .~r t£ £6 6£' t.£ 17/Jh . ,--

13'-1 lIJ-Jjj VNJ.J IY'" Iy'" (...;~ /v,., lillO' 
1."-/\ rll" IJ '11. M- 1,J'f Ilf 10 lIT 11.1-" 
IA" r; HI ILlIL .L(J Y ;(j)/ 1/41- /~-V r/llll 

JL M t.J ~/ L/ L/ l/ -I 
1.:~ 1~6 . 1.' £:" 2$ ::1.0' -:>...-J z.,., :l 
II'I 1>'" I.f .\ ~.:J 20 :3-c::) -:>.J1 2. .--
30 ,36 3t':< 3d -E, "'1' 3e1 3' 
,- - -- ~ ro-

"- J; 3 I~ J ..:3 V 1. 
Lll+- j,f .1- ,..,- ¥~ -/6 </£ I<./{ j,./b 
16 II I'l III /d 10 JO 1° J D 

I ,~' I I,~- /,J - /''- I, ( I,r r,l -I. , 

• () IF .1,.,\· ..0'3' ()L/ .c)L! ~c./ .4 'f 'Ill).. 
• () ''1.. .• ~ .".1. IIV 1"[,/ V 6V A'-

t-. ,.., ... ( /) IT (;) fi 



• 

DISTILLED WATER RECORD 
GALLONS 00IXI-0400 

HOUR 
ENDING METER READING r---~S~H1~PS~~~~~F~EE~D----4 

TANKS· TANKS· 

-----~--------------_4------·--_4---------1 

·13110 
-,-:~+----- --.. -----------.-------+---~-_1' 

1400 ----------+---------1 
Iloo 

1600 

1700 I t', ,-, " _ ~- 2/. I'JI? 

1100 

1900 

2000 

2100 

2200 1(') C) 0,6-.6 0 00 / ¥ <:70 

• Indicate under REMARKS number of tanka bein~ iilIed. 

SCALING RECORD 
r-__ = __ -r __ .=:EF'"F~ECTc___.--"""""'::_:_--_11 0.'1-1200 

NO. I NO.2 NO.3 

DATE LAST SCALED 

HOURS BROUGHT FORWARD 

HOURS THIS DATE 

HOURS TO DATE 

GAU.ONS BROUGHT FORWARD 

GALLONS THIS DATE 

GALLONS TO DATE 

CHECKED (Signature) 

-;;PROVED-~------~--=--====----------=====91 

(Engineer Omoer, U. S. N.) 

REMARKS 

D ;,.t 
• 

SIGNED 

;C:J 0 IZ- T--' 

CiLy.:{J;1/e / ~ ... -, 

, 

StOOked~ 

Izoo...llIO 

!fIJOEIJ 

SIGNED /~. b/ 
_ ·f , 

/---r---V-I"IJP. \. _7)IS·71---=-/-0---' 

~::--£c/ 

For diapoaal of thi. record lee current Recorda Dia~~~/ction. for Ve .. ell 
of the U. S. Navy. 



HAVSHII'5.n (REV. l1-1U/ 

UNDERWAY 

AT ANCHOR 

\ 

u.s.s. ~/" 
LOW PRESS~RE ~STILLING PLANT OPERATING RECORD 

c;;, ~I j<--:>O,P E: PLANT NO.---""/'-----

TIMEI ZONE DESCRIPTION 

0100 caxl 0300 """ ,.., '"" 

AHEAD 
DR 

SET CLOCKS a"CK 

HOUR ENDING 

0700 OBOO 0i00 1000 1100 12O:l 1300 

MINUTES AT 

1400 1500 ISlO 1700 leoti 1\100 

CATE /.:2- 7 

ZOOO 2100 2200 '300 ,.., 

STEAM TO REG. VALVE. PRESSURE to q '1 9 C) q ct q 0 q q V ~ 'I{ 5( Cl q q OJ q '1' Cj q 7 
STEAM 'ROM REGo VALVE. PRES'URE .. Jot 11 Jd_ k ).oJ U JJ d .,; "; • .<-/_.. .1-/ H ' N,u J. J,f.<--/ i./ l.-( ./ i/ 
STEAM TO 1ST EF'ECTo PRESSURE, 'HG OR to J :3 3 2.."?- L ;!,. 1/ V ..-v.-v 3 3 -~ ::i ~ :; .""'1 :? .3 ..;t ~~, of 

ZO EFl"ECT SHELL PRESSURVHG 1([' I b Il. J"\\ J..," /7 I] J"r'1 / r:, / b /?, /{. / J '0 'It; ,t, '/£" L'i"' I 1 i I 1/ ~"/"7 /"7 ' .., 1"7 I)i 

""'D"'SATETOCOOLER.TEMPERATUR~·' 13i I I_Zt..1/3l. J:J/" IJI. L?C. /w 1/<4- /w, /<./0 7ftJ 'f /. letc" ~ J7:l.. '77...,13;1, 131. /-56/.3$ /3, ,,~5 /JI{ 

.RINE OV"''''ARO. TEMPERATURE. 0, 142' L I ofiJ~TJ':J,_,"I:.~n.T 12.5i I~ j.28I/U J~/Ii i 1()1 1/::!.,.~~rl,f(I"l.§ 1.3.a1J~ /"3.1 16.0IJ1C 

AIR EJECTOR DRAINS. TEMPERATU!!:E. OF 

., • .£.7 

CIRC.WATERINJECTION.TEMPERATUR~O, '70 ?I 7tJ f7rJ 7IJ "71'1 7C! 7C! £"1 6"91" 9' 7-:1. r})_ rJ).. rJl.-I~1 71 ,1 t If £.q "70 !"?6 70 1-0 
CIRC.WmRTOCONOENSATlCOO"R.TEMPERATURVf '1iL '11 '7<J ;"/,> 7",117-'1 "" 70 Lq C9 ~q 7)", rJL. ';1/ 11" "1, 17J 1"7.1 &.fI" L;' I·jo ·70 ·...,iJ _?O+--
eiRC. WATER TO DISTILLER CONDENSER. TEMPER.6.T--:"'_Eo_O' ____ -j-_-+_-t-_-+ __ t--_ _t_-+--t---+--+--t---t-'--If---+_---j---+--t---+---jf---+_--j---+--t---+--f--+_-
F&D TO AIR EJECTOR CONDENSER. TEMPERATURE. OF 

FEED TO 2D EFFC:CT VAP. FD. HEATER, TEMPERATURE. OF 

FEED TO 1ST EFFECT VAP. FO. HEATER. TEMPERA,TURE, OF 

FEED TO 1ST EFFECT, TEMPERATURE, DF 

aRC. WATER OVERBOARD. TEMPERATURE. OF 

eiRe. PUMP SUCTION PRESSURE. fG lJ- !:I !,'" t; .!J- .1) ,~ ~ ~ __ f ..r .:f" 'J~ ,,- I)- h' ,'i .'i o~ - .~- c.1" -> ,'I .... 6~ 

",,6 1.t. ti !::l, I'"' QO I~(") 2() ~ ~ '2"" "70 .:1.D ?..b 'In Lh :2." ;:1..0 "1-0 I ~~ .2,0, JA "J.o ~ l-t) -eiRe. PUMP DISCIIARGE PRESSURE. fa 

IRINE PUMP SUCTION PRESSURE, fa l..;)' ",..1.. 10 :J..c>" ;Ld " 1::1.2' .l.l." :..1 :2/ 2.1 2/ ~J l...1 .... , i-j _;LI,I -.1 I" .., I" ll.J'1 .2/ ~/ :;2/ :2/ l-I 
BRINE PUMP DISCHARGE PRESSURE, to i'Y IS' I ~/ <" :3 " Ifo _~ 0 :10 3<> 3() 3" ,j 1 01, .... '1)",- "3).... _1~ :l'" 11-1 JI,t. 3<" ::u "\,, 2>0 ;')0 
FEED PUMP SUCTION PRESSURE, #Ii - -""' - ~ - - ~ - - '--

~ - - - - - - ..- ~ 
~ .- -FEED PUMP DISCHARGE PRESSURE, f& 

1ST EF'f'ECT DRAIN PUMP SUCTION PRESSURE, IG ..... V V /1 I I ).-"VVV-)1- 1..':1. 
1ST EFFECT DRAIN PUMP DISCHARGE PRESSURE, fG 

F. W. PUMP DISCHARGE PRESSURE 1-6 10 J b Jt;) J() 1/11111 /(J /0 ;0 /0 t[J It> jb lb i",;O If) IA /0 It" Ii) 

FEED DENSITY, 3ZND5 

BRINE OVERBOARD DENSITY, 3ZNDS 

C h • "'""' I t p I 7_ _( +- J.. D 1.0 1.]) ;!. C 2-D 12 /) ~ n J..,L). r:1 ~","~~..l,=~"'--j_2""..!)<---t'.;l.",--' JJLL-f-<2....,.. D"-+-),='/L1.I]+-<"2..-.], 0'""t"'I;!. .... IJ"-t'~>r,h'f---1L_2...hJ_._t'A"'-'-'-I/)...".:L.tL)=-+_'.::l. ... IdJ"'_t=:M=--r~'-~ ~=O_t40\.L.I ,O,,+-_ 
AIR ElECTOR p,;;,;;s, SALINITY-E, P-'-' M-=o ___ '-----I---+----,,---t---,,--I--::----+'""-"''-'"''"-I'/-...,/''-7'1 ,+--_+.::.--=--+_-+.;,...., <:" hOi'. +. ~"-;.·.f-II-_+..,.A'--_+_.J.f."-t--:1>-.._t_,,'-7-+-".s"--"',t'/'-.L-f_+t_ y---;---t-~--+-,---_+--=-t--+_-+-~_+_--
1ST EFFECT DRAIN'o 'AL'"':Y~E_P=, M,.... c:--____ ------+---+_~ ~_ 0 '""C1ez £>. -,o""-------t-<="">----[I ....... C"_I--'L (l-t..l./'J.L-+-'L ,,+_0.",,--+--,,0'-1_-'-'-D+_",{!)'c-'+--I"',,-+.L.L "'+-=0_+-0=-+-"0"-+-----'0"-+-""-0+ __ 
CONDENSATE FROM COOl(R. SALINITY-E. P. M, 



/ 
DISTILLED WATER RECORD REMARKS 

HOUR 
ENDING 

GALLONS iJOIII)...(NOO 121X1-18X1 

~--~SH~IP~S~~~--F="=O--~I METER READING 
TANKS· TANKS· 

1900 Ii I ".1' ~ .aJJ, __ + ______ +--<ylL.11"'1""'.....". ""--11 
''''' 'I/v,~~" 00 -Jue) 

""" ',,(, ~ (Joe; 700 

• Indlcate under REMARKS number of tanka being filled. 
~,.-~ ~-

SCALING RECORD 
I---::::-:-__ -r--=E:;::FF;;;ECT;.:---r __ -,,;:-::-~I Il800-1200 

NO.1 NO.2 NO.3 

DATE LAST SCALED 

HOURS BROUGHT FORWARD 
,-----+------\------jl 

HOURS THIS DATE 

HOURS TO DATE 

GAU.ONS BROUGHT FORWARD • -,·------+--+----\1 
GALLONS THIS DATE 

GAL.l.ONS TO DATE 

CHECKED (Signature) • 
~- .'. ~.,~, =============11 
APPROVED 

(Engineer Omoer, U. S. N.) 

tlAVSH1PS :ltilti (Ht:V _ ll-soj SACK 

) 

SIGNED 
/? -::;-1 c 

SIGNED 

leoo-ZOOO ,...... 

-;y I !:::V"j4' 

r ... ~tI 

. SIGNED 7....) 0 [) 
, , 

\/1"1 P ~-f) / .s- T-,- -?,.----.:ro 

/ '<--~- -r-.£ c// ~",L- G-~:... ~ 

@, .23.'od ~'/;'/7 s,--d ',--.L/ /S~Tu 

-1/- \3 S7?t d. " 

For diaposa1 of thia record see curr~t RecordlJ Di.Po.'!i~u-;;;;/ns for Veaael. 
of the U. S. N.vy. / 



, 

I 
NAVSHtPS Jll1 jM\'. 11-80) 

UNDERWAY 

AT ANCHOR 

STEAM TO REG. VALVE. PRESSURE fG 

STEAM FROM REG. VALVE, PRESSURE If?, 

STEAM TO 1ST EFFECT, PRESSURE, 'HG OR IG 

STEAM TO 1ST EFFECT, TEMPERATURE. of 

1ST EffECT COIL DRAIN, TEMPERATURE, of 

1ST EffECT SHEll PRESSURE, "HG 

ZD EJ'FECT COil DRAIN. TEMPERATURE, OF 

to EFFECT SHEll. PRESSURE. "HG 

3D mECT COIl. DRAIN, TEMPERATURE. OF 

so EFFECT SHEU.. PRESSURE, "HG 

CONDENSATE TO COOlER, TEMPERATURE, OF 

CONDENSATE FROM COOLER. TEMPERATURE. OF 

8RINE OVERBOARD. TEMPERATURE. OF 

STEAM TO AIR EJECTOR, PRESSURE, fG 

AIR EJ[CTOR DRAINS, TEMPERATUI'IE, OF 

CIRC. WATER INJECTION, TEMPERATURE, OF 

CIRe. WATER TO COHDENSAT! COOLER, TEMPERATURE, OF 

CIRC. WATER TO DISTILLER CONOENSER. 1EMPERATURE. OF 

FEED TO AIR tJECTOR CONDENSER. TEMPERATURE. OF 

FEED TO itO EFFECT VAl". FD. HEATER, TEMPERATURE, OF 

FEEO TO 1ST [FF£CT VAP, FD. HEATER. TEMPERATURE. OF 

FE£[) TO 1ST EFFECT. TEMP!RATURE. OF 

ClRC. WATER OVERBOARD. TEMPERATURE, OF 

eiRe. PUMP SUCTION PRESSURE. IG 

ORC. PUMP DISCHARGE ·PRESSURE. IG 

BRINE PUMP SUCTlON PRESSURE, IG 

JRINE PUMP DISCHARGE PRESSURE, fa 

FEED PUMP SUCTION PRESSURE, fa 

FEED PUMP DISCHARGE PRESSURE, IG 

1ST EJlF'ECT DRAIN PUMP SUCTION PRESSURE. IG 

1ST EFFECT DRAIN PUMP DISCHARGE PRESSURE, fG 

F. W, PUNP DISCHARGE PRESSURE 

FEED DENSITY. 32NDS 

PINE: OVERBOARD DENSITY, 32NDS 

C,In.., _ ); "- f -,-.... ".T 
AIR [JECTOR DRAINS, SALINITY-E. P. M. 
---~--

1ST EFFECT DRAINS. SALINITY E. P. M. 
_._.------ . --,-, -,- -------
CONDENSATE FROM COOLER. SALINITY-E. P. M. 

= --

/ 
) 

LOW PRESSURE DISTILLING PLANT OPERATING RECORD 

U. s. s.C..#: ;.V ,.I~ //--V PO I?~-. , 

TIMEz ZONE DESCRIPTION 

0100 ... """ "'" -C, q 7 If) J() 

I 1 J.. -~ 
'\ .~ .~ :"\ 

2..~e l .. " , 1.>0 ,J.':IC> :lj" 
:g))' ~h" )..Iff" I '-- 1 f'I ") } I'J 

:!J-- II fa &,' /;11 

It. (' Ii]./.{ 1 bJ.- /(1" Ir.Sf 
u; i.~ 1.').. 1.1. (!JI "/"I' 

J ~·6 fUji IJ.(t 1/,\-6 l,rO 
H' It.,,' ~. 1-1 . ." " ., :\ ,\ 

df I (p I. !(() 11.11. J:1 (., 
, 1- 'ff q 9~ <}J.4 1,H-

I .2 I Jr /1.i" l30 J'J4J 
~ GJb '3..6 ~/' 01"1 

70 '7i 10 ill "'In 
?t'J '71 1fl '1" " " 

11+Y' tift{ 1 D IJHO 11-1 () 
i['/" I t,L, 1 )6 ihl) I~O 
/Olc> U)'), I ,6 ! ! ).. 1/) l-

~ ." :1 ~ 3 
~O 1 11 ..lb -)..,., ~IJ 

Iff i .:2 .? :LS" 2.".1, 
l-3 )...'J )..,-

-:1.~ :l.f" 
I J J I" 1'" 

U- 1..Y :10 i1.." :1-0 
V ...... v :2. ',L. 

.W '~Yf .1..1 /.I~ JJ6 
ID ID 10 tD if) 

1.6- j, 'J 1 ;: 1 :;- J, j 

.Jv 10 30 &1) .?oj) 
[jv 6;"- I!lr- I>L ,,:I. 

1--. () 0 tl A n 

-
.-

... "00 oeoo 

0 C; q 
-2 ,; -V 
3 .~ ~ 

1>-3l: 1-1.1'l ?An 
":LIn ~ J f'I _? Ie 

I" I \ to'l 1. 
1/7", /]1 /{,/ 

I :2."," ~1!)" -u; 
I/.n. Isl. /f'O 
I "2.':1'\ .;).~ " ,;,,~ 

I/H hI, J~" 
I q.JI qI-J- 'Cl-v 
IJ.M J:01b j~ 

"t/J • c:;V) "iIO 

'7" ?n 70 

7C 46 ~CJ 

1/1,10 IHI) F{,f 

1/ t f1 f6fJ /t-J;' 
IM J+ (f))" IfU 

~ .~ J 
:J.tJ :;,.,., "U' 
~.F" ;;t.~' " --,y 

I 2. X" :>-f' :z€ 
J 1\ 1" 1 

I~<"I .:1..0 10./ 
"l- l.. V 

13c;. 3..£.. "/t. 
10 If) /0 

Jd I .. ~· /. -r 

3]) ~l> 3JJ 
,-lll. .01 (j-,/ 

n " () 

AlfEAD 
DR 

SET CLOCKS BACK 

.... , .. n., 
0' q C/ 
1/ /l/ . .-y 

3 3 ~ 

1.:1-~" .2 :?tl :2:7. 
.J.-/O ..:210 :2./ I"l 

'" " .£, 
I/,Y- /~ ... '/,,.,,, 

1-<2.. -xl 'J.-C 
/Jt'J 1rt(J leW 

: .. ., :,.'S :2..; 
/'1f.. ./u lilC 
qy QV q1/ 
l~ 1/1&1 I/~ 

IQo '70 96 

~I!/ CC? 16" <? 
.k2' Lq ~q 

/ 

iN /35 IUS' 
/(:(' /~ I/S'% 
If' <I ",),-, Va (/ 

3 -3 ---3 
?-O ""J--d 'l-." 
~c/ '2. <-/' :Lc.P 
2-e. zC: 2-J; 

I I / 
IY IIV' /t/ 
...v' '1./ --yo 

~~ ::It:. 3L 
/0 /0 /0 

j • ., /·r /.r" 

4"P ..M 3/J 
crv 0- J.-/ 0""-
0 CJ '" 

. 

"2 
PLANT NO.--~::==----

MINUTES AT 

HOUR ENDING 

"00 "00 "00 , .. ,.- '700 , .. 
f( tf sf '1 57 Y 9 
I 1 I ( J I J 

2- 1- ).... ?- :l 2. 1-
1.1.~1l L~b )..10 .1..-.,0 ~~e .:l:Y: 2:,," 
11Dd J...P'f 1111+ IIJ~- ~C.,. I.., -,'u" 

/-, to fn UJ' k" _ ..... , 1.." 
r/1.l1 1M:; 140 jl...6 n1f I(.Y '6Y 

1f).. ;2..2 .. 'i.'l. l,;).. 12 .. " .:L 1..'\ ..2..," 
)l,-{l lrtJ Ib?' l'lh II,,· " I/"-~ litO 
]1-- 1..",' 1. ~' .~' I :J, 7'\ I., -z" ~ "'/ 

:qJ., qJ--' 'JL- "It- IJ(' 1 J" ..1' j Ii, )3(1, 11 t, /1 qL qJJ. 'J'H 
I. :tJ 1l.tJ ILh I 1. D IJ . .,J ~~b Jao 
q L '1(" qA 'I r, Iq) qJ.., en .. 

h .. 71- '71..- '71 If] I hI '7/ 
'1~ _'21,.. '11.. j?-I'll .ffl 71 

J/.W I L{O NO lull liNG )~fJ I/.J 0 
IUl ,/Jb i t...b Ii.o lIt. t'! J;" " 1 i. C 
If) ).. {/)V It,} .. Idk Itll_ IIJ:J.. -J f} :L 

t-/ I-t IA l,f '3 .~ '3 
.-W 1..-0 , 'Vi Lj, I~ ~" .:t" 
~~ 1--1 1.1 ).. Ii. :z.'\ 2.'1." I:L 1." 
1..10 ).~ 1<' l.. 1~7 ~.., .:17 
CL 0 6 0 I II ,,, , 

.J..,/) l..o l.iJ ,1..(\ 11. ,-, .,,, I~d 
0 (l () t1 (J "" ~ 

1oI/l H.O L{b J.1/) 1.7 (; _3'" 13_" 
/6 IIJ (6 to I () Jd I 0 

t. ~- I ~ .. Iii' ) ,!i' IJ,$ I. .r Ifd-

110 oi/) LJO klJ IUIJ ~/) ILl1) 
/l./../ 11 Ii 11'-1 6'-1 I. 6~ .,,, ." l 

1"\ (', IS 0 ~ ,., A 

,- '---I-. 

DATE 7 ." -

'900 """ "00 "'" ""' 2AOO 

9 q q C( if ( 

i / / I I 

"- 1/ V 1.- ,y 
Ii..., f) ,'1/3", .,:;,., 1-7-30 ,230 1~.1b 
I:...", fuJr" ·--.. .. M- l-..or I~or l. CJ 
I. II h ~. ? -' 
/£17 1(, f "I,/j /,0 ;.<:,\ I~ 6 
1,'1 -V(J ~O 1110 .yO ( 
/,-", /rtJ / ((-Z; /'1" laJ I.f 0 

1.:1.."-1 1, . -1<3 'V!] y~ -u~ ;)1. 
,\- (. !-Ie: /56' /3~ aG- 101 J./ 

14u. <iJ """ QU c;J '0-
l'-'r lJ /4~ /;:]15 I~ I~ I/.so 

<;1. q'Y I q." 91.- C/1' 96 

/.4' /~ Q ~cl i-10 --;1D 10 
II. 4 ,,;:v "70 --Til 7"C Z.O 

• 

11I-J 0 /c,I,., 140 JI./~ Ic/d i.t;"6' .--
lit tP /M It:./> 

/ "" /;<;,.., 11ll 
IJ L' 'J- /0 ~I /0 (/ loc! /oc/ lillY 

~ B _"B '3 Y J 
h", .2.-. I~ ~ "2-""> ,,., 
I :>. ~" :;I:J Ik? U ..2.3 ~3 
I" ) .:27 2-7 ~7 ~7 lo 

} I I I I I 

~" 1.'1 II Ir I . .,..... H 
/J <9 /l /J '0 ~ 

I.~ ~ ~c 13C ..3f; 3£ .'1b' 
lID 14 /0 10 /6 to 

i/,5- M~- N--- .( I'~ I .. .I, 

INIl '-I./> ",,,J; ---t.P <-/J) 40 
I()l. <>-.1' elY Oy 0-'/ ~)... 

JO> Q 0 () " " 



2 l 

DISTILLED WATER RECORD REMARKS 
GALLONS ........ l2OD-1eDO 

HOUR METER READING If ENDING SHIPS FEED :J. -13" J//t-P !JIS'r 10 #3 fJfJ/tY P81- '* /)... -fi YliP 1.J(Sr a -# 3 St730 I?,r; l-TANKS· TANKS· 

"'"' mV9S

/

O

' 
0100 l (j ~!dML -/tiR j 4J)()E{J t' ~;2. CH)-oR IN~ fJ~ R rcM/) GI/1$ /tOO£D if If 1...- c.J.I bJ r.: (11/ (~ P /5. P 1,1 (J C> 5",1..5 
02", Q _1 La 2a 0 1 
o~o ---J-j-t~JJ 0 ----.f I A () ---
0100 f-" 11_1 (!c2 ---.l .~~~ 

"'''' b._9.Ll Jt 3 " 0 J :1.0 b --- --.... I ~ <1iL...L.t( "Cl i3t!Jt) 
:·cir. 0100 ",11 ;,-" 0 J :l..(}¢ - It'>q//~" 0 0 II (J d 

.." , 
'000 - n vi I m t!--R /f1--1 ~"V'iJ m c-/c Q'/A -;lh M II", 

-1%tL~-J~ --. .II-nll /I. .A. IL1,( 
SIGNED $laMED 

1200 

-71M ~ -- /J /f I. .~ ~pv-I, 
, ....... 

t=/~/' '300 It) Q. .'j-Jjj_li __ - ~z 
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